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Visit AuctionCredit within
America’s Auto Auction Boston main office
for a complete and smooth buying experience.

DEALER
SUCCESS!

America’s Auto'Auction’'and’/Auction gedlt
business goals revolve around your;success.
\




MAIN OFFICE
Tel: 781-596-8500
Fax: 781-581-5033

Your Success Is Our Business!
MANAGEMENT TEAM

JimLamb....ooe 617-922-8500
jim.lamb@americasautoauction.com

Richard Delfino.......cccoeeevvereennen. 508-962-4141
General Manager
richie.delfino@americasautoauction.com

Anthony Rotsart ........cccccveveeenns 781-727-0175
Dealer Services/Fleet Lease Consignment
anthony.rotsart@americasautoauction.com

J0oe RUSSO......eiiiiiieieeceeee 978-330-3059
Chief Information Technology Officer,

Business Development, Online Support
joe.russo@americasautoauction.com

Corrin Jackson .......cocevveeeieeeiennns 978-330-3057
Controller
corrin.jackson@americasautoauction.com



Your Success Is Our Business!
SALES & DEALER RELATIONS TEAM

Ed Laborio
Dealer Rep.

781-858-2682
ed.laborio@
americasautoauction.com

C.J. Fitzwater
Consignment Sales
2 781-953-5596

cj.fitzwater@

<! americasautoauction.com

Mike Audet
Dealer Rep.
603-848-4458
mike.audet@
americasautoauction.com

Anthony Rotsart

Fleet Lease/Dealer Rep.

| 781-727-0175
anthony.rotsart@
americasautoauction.com

Angelica Rotsart

= Hughes, Dealer Rep.
1 781-727-2063

"| angelica.rotsart@

* americasautoauction.com

Harley Bragg
Fleet Lease

978-729-0871
harley.bragg@
americasautoauction.com

-k Gyna Santana

Dealer Rep.
978-390-0367

.| gyna.santana@

americasautoauction.com

Anna Fontaine
Dealer Rep.
603-370-7603

anna.fontaine@
americasautoauction.com



Your Success Is Our Business!
SERVICE DEPARTMEANTS

Angela DiFrancesco................... 978-330-3093
Floor Plan Rep.
angela.difrancesco@americasautoauction.com

Gino Romani........ccceceeveeneeneennes 978-436-1601
Arbitration & Condition Reports
gino.romani@americasautoauction.com

Linda Varano..........ccccceeveveuvenennen. 978-330-3087
Titles
linda.varano@americasautoauction.com

Robert Marshall..............cc.......... 978-201-4625
Safety Coordinator
robert.marshall@americasautoauction.com

Ray Levesque..........ccccceveeeennnne 978-330-3076
Marketing & Creative
ray.levesque@americasautoauction.com

Gyna Santana.........ccceceveeiennens 978-330-3079
Representante de Servicio al Cliente
gyna.santana@americasautoauction.com



AAA-Boston Running...

FLEET LEASE VEHICLES

Call Dave Regan for more information at 978-330-3068
Call Anthony Rotsart for more information at 781-727-0175

STARTING @ 9:00AM, EX-LANE (EX-01)
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AMERICA’'S AUTO AUCTION BOSTON

Market Report for AAA-BOSTON and Honda North Onsite
December Results 2021 (* Indicates Honda North-Onsite Purchase)

‘Year Model

Miles Drs. Cyl. Trn.

Price

Year Model

Miles Drs. Cyl. Trn.  Price ‘

ACURA

2018 MDX SH-AWD

2016 MDX W/ADVANCE
2016 TLX TECH

2015 MDX SH-AWD 4DR
2015 MDX TECH PKG
2015 TLX V6

2014 MDX TECH/ENTRTN
2014 TL ADVANCE

2013 MDX TECH PKG
2013 RDX AWD 4DR

2013 RDX TECH PKG

2013 RDX TECH PKG

2012 MDX ADVANCE/NTR
2012 MDX AWD 4DR

2012 TL ADVANCE AUTO
2011 MDX AWD 4DR

2011 MDX AWD 4DR

2011 MDX AWD 4DR

2011 MDX AWD 4DR

2011 MDX TECH PKG
2011 MDX TECH PKG
2011 TSX4DR SDN 4 AUT
2011 TSX4DR SDN 4 AUT
2010 MDX AWD 4DR

2010 MDX AWD 4DR

182K 4 6 A
160K 4 6 A
49K 4 4 A
125K4 6 A
117K 4 6 A
111K 4 6 A
163K 4 6 A
117K 4 6 A
158K 4 6 A
112K4 6 A
134K 4 6 A
190K 4 6 A
120K4 6 A
142K 4 6 A
222K46A
177K 4 6 A
166K 4 6 A
143K4 6 A
143K4 6 A
154K 4 6 A
187K 4 6 A
162K 4 4 A
19K 4 4 A
167K 4 6 A
217K 4 6 A

2010 MDX TECHNLGY PKG 161K 4 6 A

2010 TL TECH AUTO
2008 MDX TECH PKG

113K 4 6 A
156K 4 6 A

2008 MDX TECH/PWR TAIL 210K4 6 A

2008 RDX 4WD 4DR

2008 TL4DR SDN AUTO
2007 MDX SPRT/ENTRT
2006 MDX TORNG W/NAV
2006 TSX4DR SDN AT
2005 RL4DR SDN AT (NAT
2005 TL4DR SDN AT NAVI
2004 TL4DR SDN 3.2L AU

AUDI

2021 A4 SEDANSLINEPR
2019 Q7 PREMIUM PLUS
2018 A4 PREMIUM PLUS
2018 Q7 PRESTIGE

2017 A4 PREMIUM

2017 Q3 PREMIUM

150K 4 4 A
244K 4 6 A
208K 4 6 A
165K 4 6 A
155K 4 4 A
185K 4 6 A
112K 4 6 A
82K 46 A

12K4 4 A
7IK4 6 A
29K 44 A
192K 4 6 A
87K 4 4 A
88K 4 4 A

17750
16250
20000
16200
17400
14600
11600
12000
8400
12500
12600
7500
13300
10500
4500
6500
6800
7000
5400
8100
6900
5000
3200
5600
4700
6500
9300
4100
4300
6000
2200
3100
2800
5000
3100
3300
4800

42600
42800
33200
26900
20300
17250

2017 Q7 PREMIUM 92K 46 A
2016 A63.0T PREMIUM PL* 167K 4 6 A
2016 Q3PREMIUMPLUS 56K 4 4 A
2016 Q5 PREMIUMPLUS ~ 84K'4 4 A
2015 A32.0 TDIPREMIUM 159K 4 4 A
2015 A320TPREMIUMPL 81K 4 4 A

2015 ASL40T 123K4 8 A
2015 Q5 PREMIUMPLUS 108K 4 4 A
2015 Q5PREMIUMPLUS ~ 95K'4 4 A
2015 Q5 PREMIUMPLUS 103K 4 4 A
2015 Q7 3.0T SLINE PRE 57K 4 6 A
2015 Q7 3.0T SLINEPRE 81K4 6 A
2014 ASL3.0T 126K 4 6 A
2014 Q5 PREMIUM 149K 4 4 A
2014 Q5 PREMIUM 117K 4 4 A
2014 Q5PREMIUMPLUS ~ 85K4 4 A
2014 Q5 PREMIUMPLUS 113K 4 4 A
2014 S4PREMIUMPLUS 128K 4 6 6
2013 A4PREMIUMPLUS 170K 4 4 A
2013 ASPREMIUMPLUS 88K 2 4 A
2013 A63.0TPREMIUMPL 201K 4 6 A
2013 Q7 K46A
2012 A420TPREMIUMPL 122K 4 4 A
2012 A6 3.0T PRESTIGE 143K4 6 A
2012 A63.0T PRESTIGE 98K4 6 A
2012 A73.0PREMIUMPLU 124K 4 6 A
2012 A73.0PREMIUMPLU 78K 4 6 A
2012 A7 3.0 PRESTIGE 160K 4 6 A
2011 A52.0T PREMIUMPL* 90K 2 4 A
2011 A8 L4DRSDN 134K 4 8 A
2011 Q520TPREMIUM 117K 4 4 A
2010 A6 3.0T PRESTIGE 76K 4 6 A
2010 QS PREMIUMPLUS ~ 149K 4 6 A
2010 Q7 3.6LPREMIUMPL 120K 4 6 A
2010 S4 PREMIUM PLUS 84K 4 6 A
2009 A42.0T PREM 73K4 4 A
2009 A42.0T PREM 140K 4 4 A
2009 A42.0T PREM 134K 4 4 A
2009 A42.0T PREM 140K 4 4 A
2009 A420TPREMPLUS 162K 4 4 A
2009 Q7 PREMIUMPLUS 143K 4 6 A
2008 A42.0T 147K 4 4 6
2007 A42.0T 132K4 4 6
2007 A42.0T 130K 4 4 A
2006 ASL4.2L 109K 4 8 A
2004 A41.8T 76K 2 4 A

27600
12900
23750
21000
11500
17600
20200
13800
13800
17200
29600
28500
16600
9500
11700
18400
13900
15100
4200
16500
6400
4800
8100
8000
14250
16000
21300
8700
11700
9100
7800
11400
6000
8700
14100
9800
4000
3100
2900
4000
6200
1900
1700
2000
6500
3200



WE GET IT DONE

BMW

2019 X5 XDRIVE40
2018 5 SERIES 5401 XDRI
2018 X5XDRIVE35]
2017 3 SERIES 3201 XDRI
2017 4 SERIES 4301 XDRI
2017 X1 XDRIVE28I
2017 X1 XDRIVE28I
2016 5SERIES 5281 XDRI
2016 6 SERIES 6501 XDRI
2016 X1 XDRIVE28I
2016 X4 XDRIVE28I
2016 X5 XDRIVE35]
2016 X5 XDRIVE35]
2016 X5 XDRIVES0!
2015 4 SERIES 4281 XDRI
2015 5 SERIES 5281 XDRI
2015 M4 2DR CONV
2015 X3 XDRIVE28]
2015 X4 XDRIVE28]
2015 X5 XDRIVE35D
2015 X5 XDRIVE35]
2015 X5 XDRIVES0I
2014 3 SERIES 3201 XDRI
2014 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI
2014 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI
2014 3 SERIES 3351 XDRI
2014 3 Series 328d xDri
2014 5 SERIES 535D XDRI
2014 5 SERIES 5351 XDRI
2014 X1 XDRIVE28]
2014 X3 XDRIVE28]
2014 X3 XDRIVE35I
2014 X5XDRIVE35]
2013 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI
2013 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI
2013 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI
2013 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI
2013 5 SERIES 5281 XDRI
2013 5 SERIES 5281 XDRI
2013 5 SERIES 5351 XDRI
2013 6 SERIES 6501 XDRI
2013 X3 XDRIVE28I
2013 X3 XDRIVE28I
2013 X5 XDRIVE35]
2013 X5 XDRIVE35]
2013 X5 XDRIVE35]
2013 X5 XDRIVE35]
2013 X5 XDRIVE35]

72K4 6 A
39K46 A
31IK4 6 A
82K 44 A
103K 2 4 A
55K 4 4 A
64K 4 4 A
74K 4 4 A
53K4 8 A
57K4 4 A
54K 4 4 A
91K 4 6 A
86K 4 6 A
87K 4 8 A
87K 24 A
87K 4 4 A
NRK26 A
112K 4 4 A
96K 4 4 A
133K4 6 A
85K 4 6 A
71K 4 8 A
104K 4 4 A
51K4 4 A
98K 4 4 A
30K 46 A
187K

92K46 A
73K4 6 A
91K 4 4 A
110K 4 4 A
128K 4 6 A
94K'4 6 A
129K 4 4 A
144K 4 4 A
111K 4 4 A
110K 4 4 A
107K 4 4 A
119K 4 4 A
97K 4 6 A
40K28 A
9K 4 4 A
88K 4 4 A
160K 4 6 A
89K 4 6 A
121K 4 6 A
84K 4 6 A
122K4 6 A

12000
40500
42300
18600
25200
26400
23300
21100
47200
24600
30900
26300
25900
28000
21300
17900
34500
13900
22400
17000
24200
29800
11500
19600
13600
21400

6200
15000
20700
13500
12500
12200
17900

7400

6000
10500

4500

9900

7000
15800
29600
13100
12800

5800
14600
11200
16400
10600

2013 X5 XDRIVE35I 118K 4 6 A
2013 X5 XDRIVE3SIPREMI 117K 4 6 A

2013 X5 XDRIVES0I 68K4 8 A
2013 X5 XDRIVES0I 68K 4 8 A
2013 X6 XDRIVE3S5I 103K 4 6 A
2012 5SERIES535IXDRI 129K 4 6 A
2012 X3 281 81K4 6 A
2012 X3 281 119K 4 6 A
2012 X3 281 81K4 6 A
2012 X3 351 112K 4 6 A
2012 X535D 73K4 6 A
2012 X5 351 194K 4 6 A
2012 X5351 143K 4 6 A
2012 X6 351 108K 4 6 A
2011 1SERIES 1281 163K2 6 A
2011 3 SERIES 3281 140K 2 6 A
2011 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI N2K46 A
2011 3SERIES 328 XDRI 111K 4 6 A
2011 3SERIES 328 XDRI 202K 4 6 A
2011 3SERIES328IXDRI 132K 4 6 A
2011 3SERIES 3281 XDRI 115K 4 6 A
2011 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI 84K 4 6 A
2011 3SERIES328IXDRI 117K 4 6 A
2011 3SERIES 328 XDRI 116K 4 6 A
2011 3SERIES 3281 XDRI 106K 4 6 A
2011 3SERIES335IXDRI 124K 2 6 6
2011 3SERIES335IXDRI 119K 4 6 A
2011 X3 281 108K 4 6 A
2011 X3 281 204K 4 6 A
2011 X3 351 138K 4 6 A
2011 X3 351 93K 46 A
2011 X535D 134K4 6 A
2011 X5 351 84K 4 6 A
2011 X6 501 1000K 4 8 A
2010 3SERIES328IXDRI 125K 4 6 A
2010 3 SERIES 3281 XDRI 85K26 A
2010 5SERIES535IXDRI 179K 4 6 A
2010 5SERIES535IXDRI 116K 4 6 A
2010 X5 301 82K4 6 A
2009 3 SERIES328IXDRI 183K 4 6 A
2009 3 SERIES328IXDRI 130K 4 6 A
2009 5SERIES528IXDRI 149K 4 6 A
2009 X3 XDRIVE30I 157K'4 6 A
2009 X5 301 127K 4 6 A
2009 X5 301 94K 4 6 A
2009 X6 XDRIVES0I 99K 4 8 A
2008 3 SERIES 328XI 195K 4 6 A
2008 3 SERIES 328XI 91K4 6 A
2008 3 SERIES 328XI 121K4 6 A
2008 5 SERIES 5281 207K4 6 A

13300
12200
10750
9200
19600
7200
12900
10200
12700
12200
12800
5000
6700
13400
5100
5100
10300
6700
2300
8100
6100
9800
5500
7900
4500
7900
9000
9000
5100
6800
5600
8800
11500
9750
5500
8400
2300
4500
7300
1500
4600
3000
2500
8700
1800
11200
2500
5100
5200
2000



AMERICA’'S AU

2008 6 SERIES 6501 10IK'2 8 A 10200
2008 X53.0SI 12IK4 6 A 5400
2007 3 SERIES 3281 88K266 8900
2007 3 SERIES 328XI 267K 4 6 A 1600
2007 3 SERIES 328XI 181IK2 6 A 2700
2007 X33.08I 99K 46 A 4000
2007 X3 3.081 13K4 6 A 4900
2007 X53.0SI 113K4 6 A 5500
2006 3 SERIES 3251 163K4 6 6 2500
2006 5 SERIES 530XI 201K4 6 A 1100
2006 X33.01 130K4 6 A 2700
2006 X3 3.01 181K4 6 A 2400
2006 X33.01 144K 4 6 A 3500
2006 X54.41 123K4 8 A 1200
2005 3 SERIES 330XI 131IK4 66 3800
2005 X33.01 94K 4 6 A 4500
2005 X3 3.01 166K 4 6 A 1700
2004 3 SERIES 325CI 150K2 65 4000
2004 3 SERIES 330XI PK46A 4600
2004 X32.51 71IK4 66 4000
2004 242,51 34K265 9600
2003 5 SERIES 530IA 4K46A 8750
2003 7 SERIES 7451 133K4 8 A 2700
2002 3 SERIES 3251 158K4 6 A 1400
2001 7 SERIES 740IA 109K 4 8 A 4100
2000 3 SERIES 328CI* 115K2 6 A 2300
BUICK

2018 ENCLAVEPREMIUM 72K 4 6 A 29600
2016 ENVISION PREMIUMT 66K 4 4 A 20300
2015 ENCLAVELEATHER 111K 4 6 A 14800
2013 ENCLAVEPREMIUM 138K 4 6 A 8000
2012 LACROSSECONVEN 75K 4 4 A 7400
CADILLAC

2021 ESCALADEESV SPRT 3K 4 8 A 114500
2018 ESCALADEESVIUX 31K 4 8 A 60400
2017 ATS SEDAN AWD 53K4 4 A 19800
2017 XT5LUXY AWD 98K 4 6 A 23100
2016 ESCALADEESVIUX 77K 4 8 A 42500
2016 ESCALADELUXRY CO 72K 4 8 A 44400
2015 ESCALADE LUXY 45K'4 8 A 46400
2015 SRXLUXY COLLCT 122K 4 6 A 11600
2015 SRXPERFORMNCECO 50K 4 6 A 24000
2014 ATSSTANDARDRWD 99K 4 4 A 9400
2014 CTS SEDAN AWD 121IK4 4 A 10600
2014 ESCALADEESV PREMI 69K 4 8 A 33500
2013 CTS SEDAN LUXY 90K 46 A 13500
2013 ESCALADEESVLUX 122K 4 8 A 17400
2013 ESCALADEESVLUX 120K 4 8 A 17200

AUCTION BOSTON

2013 XTS PREMIUM

2012 ESCALADEESV LUX
2012 SRXLUXY COLLECT
2012 SRXLUXY COLLECT
2011 ESCALADE LUXY
2011 SRXBASE

2010 CTS SEDAN PREMM
2010 DTS W/1SC

2010 SRXLUXY COLLECT
2010 SRXLUXY COLLECT
2008 ESCALADE AWD 4DR
2008 SRX AWD

2007 ESCALADE AWD 4DR
2005 DEVILLE 4DR SDN
2004 ESCALDEEXT 4DR A

CHEVROLET

2021 CORVETTE ILT

2020 CORVETTE 3LT

2020 TRAVERSELS

2019 CAMARO 285

2019 CAMARO 28§

2019 EQUINOX LS

2019 SILVERADO 1500 CUS
2019 SILVERADO 1500 LT
2019 SONICLT

2018 EQUINOX LT

2018 EQUINOX PREMIER
2017 COLORADO 4WD WT
2017 EQUINOX LT

2017 EQUINOX LT

2017 SILVERADO 1500 LTZ
2017 SUBURBAN PREMIER
2017 TAHOELT

2017 TAHOE PREMIER
2017 TRAVERSELT

2017 TRAVERSE LT

2016 COLORADO 4WD 771
2016 CRUZELMTD LT
2016 CRUZELT

2016 EQUINOX LTZ

2016 EQUINOX LTZ

2016 IMPALALTZ

2016 MALIBULS

2016 SILVERADO 1500 LS
2016 SILVERADO 1500 LTZ
2016 SILVERADO 1500 LTZ
2016 SILVERADO 3500HD
2016 TRAXLT

159K 4 6 A
208K 4 8 A
59K 46 A
166K 4 6 A
109K 4 8 A
52K4 6 A
181K 4 6 A
111K 4 8 A
161K 4 6 A
140K 4 6 A
203K 4 8 A
108K 4 6 A
148K 4 8 A
143K 4 8 A
127K 4 8 A

7K28A
9K28 A
17K 4 6 A
9K 2 8 A
3IK28 A
64K 4 4 A
41K 4 6 A
158K 4 8 A
IK44A
36K 4 4 A
31K4 4 A
60K2 4 A
100K 4 4 A
155K 4 4 A
81K 4 8 A
89K 4 8 A
108K 4 8 A
73K 4 8 A
96K 4 6 A
BK46A
136K 4 6 A
117K 4 4 A
63K4 4 A
68K
117K 4 4 A
72K4 6 A
95K 4 4 A
104K 2 8 A
135K 4 8 A
88K 4 8 A
108K 4 8 A
52K4 4 A

6000
5000
14300
4800
11100
12000
3600
5000
4900
5100
5500
2000
9800
1300
4600

93000
100000
35900
30500
38400
21400
33750
14500
20300
26250
26800
18700
10900
3200
30400
38400
32800
39100
17000
19300
7000
7400
13400
18700
13600
18750
11600
19000
22300
26000
30000
16100



WE GET IT DONE

2015 CITY EXPRESSCARG 201K 4 4 A 5000 | 2012 EQUINOXLTW/2LT 119K4 6 A 5800

2015 CRUZELT 127K 44 A 5600 | 2012 IMPALALTFLEET — 129K4 6 A 2700
2015 EQUINOX LS 54K4 4 A 16200 | 2012 MALIBULTW/ILT ~ 116K 4 4 A 2700
2015 EQUINOX LT 145K 4 4 A 7700 | 2012 MALIBULTW/2LT =~ 140K 4 4 A 3000
2015 EQUINOX LT 113K4 4 A 7300 | 2012 SUBURBANLT 52K4 8 A 21500
2015 EQUINOX LT 148K 44 A 4000 | 2012 SUBURBANLIZ 125K'4 8 A 16400
2015 EQUINOX LT 95K44 A 12100 | 2012 TRAVERSELTW/2LT 106K 4 6 A 6000
2015 SILVERADO 1500LT 200K 4 8 A 11500 | 2011 CAMARO2LT 119K2 6 A 10800
2015 SILVERADO 2500HDB 57K 4 8 A 32700 | 2011 CRUZELT W/ILT 161K 4 4 A 2200
2015 SILVERADO 2500HD 162K 4 8 A~ 14000 | 2011 EQUINOX 128K4 4 A 4700
2015 TAHOELT 106K 4 8 A 28000 | 2011 EQUINOXLS I57K4 4 A 2000
2015 TRAVERSE LS 127K4 6 A 9300 | 2011 EQUINOXLS 9K44A 3500
2015 TRAVERSE LT 65K 4 6 A 19000 | 2011 EQUINOXLTW/ILT 113K 4 4 A 6100
2014 CAMARO LS 89K 266 12000 | 2011 EQUINOXLT W/2LT 206K 4 6 A 2800
2014 CAPTIVASPRTFLEE ~ 98K'4 4 A 8000 | 2011 EQUINOXLTW/2LT 143K 4 4 A 3100
2014 CRUZE ILT 69K 4 4 6 5400 | 2011 EXPRESSCARGOVAN 83K3 8 A 11300
2014 CRUZE 1LT 89K 44 A 9400 | 2011 IMPALA LSFLEET 113K4 6 A 3100
2014 CRUZELS 167K 44 A 1100 | 2011 IMPALALTRETAIL ~ 90K 4 6 A 4400

2014 EXPRESSCARGO VAN 176K3 8 A 8300 | 2011 IMPALALTRETAIL 103K 4 6 A 2700
2014 SILVERADO 1500LT 132K 4 8 A 18000 | 2011 SILVERADO1500LT 158K 4 8 A 10300
2014 SILVERADO 1500LT 104K 4 8 A 20500 | 2011 SILVERADO 1500LT* 112K 4 8 A 16300
2014 SILVERADO 1500LTZ 198K 4 8 A 13300 | 2011 TRAVERSELTW/2LT 73K 4 6 A 9500

2014 SILVERADO 2500HDL 108K2 8 A 21400 | 2011 TRAVERSELTZ 142K4 6 A 5400
2014 SONICLT 84K446 4700 | 2010 AVALANCHELTZ 153K4 8 A 9800
2014 SPARKLT 69K 4 4 A 7800 | 2010 CAMARO ILT 188K 2 6 6 5300
2014 SUBURBAN LT 242K4 8 A 5200 | 2010 EQUINOXLTW/ILT 174K 4 4 A 2400
2014 SUBURBAN LT 168K 4 8 A 9300 | 2010 EQUINOXLTW/ILT ~ 76K 4 4 A 4500
2014 TRAVERSELT 144K4 6 A 7500 | 2010 IMPALALT 200K4 6 A 1100
2014 TRAVERSE LTZ 119K4 6 A 15300 | 2010 IMPALALT 65K4 6 A 3000

2013 AVALANCHELT 103K 4 8 A~ 22100 | 2010 SILVERADO 1500LT* 86K 2 8 A 12800
2013 AVALANCHELT 158K 4 8 A 14400 | 2010 SILVERADO1500LT 175K2 8 A 8200

2013 CAMAROLS 139K2 6 A 7200 | 2010 SILVERADO 1500 WO 157K2 8 A 4700
2013 CAPTIVASPRTFLEE 125K 4 4 A 3500 | 2010 SILVERADO2500HD 135K 4 8 A 12500
2013 CRUZE 1LT 90K44A 2300 | 2010 SILVERADO2500HD 135K 4 8 A 11100
2013 CRUZE 1LT 156K 44 A 1500 | 2010 TRAVERSELT W/2LT 161K 4 6 A 3600
2013 CRUZEECO 104K 4 4 A 5500 | 2009 EXPRESS CARGO VAN 229K3 8 A 4300
2013 EQUINOX LT 148K 4 4 A 5900 | 2009 HHRLT W/ILT* 184K 4 4 A 1400
2013 EQUINOX LTZ 110K4 4 A 7600 | 2009 IMPALA35LLT 143K4 6 A 2200

2013 EXPRESS CARGO VAN 224K3 8 A 7200 | 2009 MALIBULTW/2LT ~ 222K4 6 A 1000
2013 SILVERADO 1500LT ~ 95K2 8 A 20700 | 2009 SILVERADO1500LT 120K 4 8 A 8600
2013 SILVERADO 1500LT  151K4 8 A 12500 | 2009 SILVERADO1500W  73K2 6 A 9100
2013 SILVERADO 1500 LTZ 120K 4 8 A~ 17100 | 2009 TAHOELT W/2LT 214K 4 8 A 4500

2013 TAHOELTZ 69K 4 8 A 26300 | 2009 TRAVERSE LTZ* 207K4 6 A 1450
2013 TRAVERSELT 9K 4 6 A 11800 | 2008 CORVETTE2DRCPE 28K2 8 6 29500
2012 CAMARO ILS 87K266 8500 | 2008 EQUINOX SPRT 172K4 6 A 1800
2012 COLORADOLT W/ILT 79K 4 4 A 13400 | 2008 SILVERADO 1500LT 188K2 8 A 6000
2012 CRUZEECO 138K 4 4 6 3000 | 2008 SILVERADO1500LT 140K2 8 A 6700

2012 CRUZE LT W/1FL 92K 44 A 4600 | 2008 SILVERADO1500LT 250K 2 8 A 2800
2012 EQUINOXLTW/ILT 150K 4 4 A 4200 | 2008 SILVERADO1500W  142K2 6 A 3300
2012 EQUINOXLTW/2LT 121K 4 4 A 5500 | 2008 SILVERADO1500W  172K2 8 A 3700
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AMERIC

2008 SUBURBAN LT W/3LT 206K 4 8 A

2008 TAHOE LTZ 245K 4 8 A
2007 COBALT LS 176K 4 4 A
2007 COLORADO LS 109K'2 4 5
2007 SILVERADO 1500LT 175K 2 8 A
2007 SILVERADO 1500LT 150K 4 8 A
2007 SILVERADO 1500LT  114K2 8 A
2007 SUBURBAN LT 158K 4 8 A
2007 SUBURBAN LT 200K 4 8 A
2007 TAHOELT* 190K 4 8 A
2007 TAHOELTZ* 170K 4 8 A
2007 TRAILBLAZER SS 101K 4 8 A
2006 EQUINOX LT 154K 4 6 A
2005 AVALANCHE 771 118K 4 8 A
2005 AVALANCHE 771 118K 4 8 A
2005 SILVERADO 1500 WR* 104K 2 6 A
2005 SILVERADO 1500 WR 126K 2 8 A
2005 SILVERADO 1500 WR 126K 2 8 A
2005 TAHOE 271 206K 4 8 A
2005 TRAILBLAZER LS 142K 4 6 A
2004 COLORADO ZQ8 239K25A
2004 IMPALA 4DR SDN* 75K4 6 A

2004 SILVERADO2500HDL 17K2 8 A

2004 TRACKER LT 109K 4 6 A
2003 SSRLS 58K2 8 A
2002 S-10LS 103K 4 6 A
2002 SILVERADO 1500LS 147K 2 8 A
2001 S-10EXTCAB123” 173K 24 5
1997 MAC STEP VAN 224K A
1984 CORVETTE 119K2 8 A
CHRYSLER

2017 300 LMTD 94K 4 6 A
2017 PACIFICALMTD 142K 4 6 A
2015 200C 158K 4 6 A
2015 200 LMTD 140K 4 4 A
2013 200 LMTD 107K 2 6 A
2013 300 4DR SDN AWD 85K 4 6 A

2011 TOWN & CNTRYLIM 114K 4 6 A
2011 TOWN & CNTRY TOU* 109K4 6 A
2010 TOWN & CNTRYLX 128K 4 6 A
2010 TOWN & CNTRY TOU 128K 4 6 A
2010 TOWN &CNTRYTOU 85K 4 6 A

2008 ASPEN LMTD 251K 4 8 A
2008 PACIFICATOURING 137K 4 6 A
2007 ASPEN LMTD 185K 4 8 A

2006 PT CRUISR4DRWGN 107K 4 4 A
2001 SEBRING LXI 55K2 6 A

AU

3900
3800
1100
2300
5800
8500
7000
5900
4800
4300
6700
12100
1000
3500
5000
2400
3100
2900
1900
1100
1900
1600
12000
1700
19500
1600
1700
1300
4500
1100

16800
16100
6000
3400
6500
11600
4800
7000
4100
4000
5200
2600
2400
1800
1500
1900

AUCTION BOSTON
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DODGE

2017 CHALLENGER GT 47K26 A
2017 GRAND CARAVANGT 187K4 6 A
2016 DART SE 64K 4 4 6
2016 GRAND CARAVNAMR 92K 4 6 A
2016 GRAND CARAVN SXT 113K 4 6 A
2015 CHALLENGERR/TPLU 57K 2 8 6

2015 CHARGER SXT 13IK4 6 A
2015 DART LMTD 63K 4 4 A
2015 DART SXT 9BK44A
2015 DURANGO R/T 101K 4 8 A
2014 DART SXT 109K 4 4 A
2014 DURANGO SXT 143K 4 6 A
2014 JOURNEY LMTD 114K 4 6 A
2014 JOURNEY LMTD 114K 4 6 A
2013 AVENGER SE 73K 44 A
2013 CHARGER SXTPLUS 147K 4 6 A
2013 DART RALLYE 124K 4 4 A
2013 DART SXT 50K 4 4 A
2013 DURANGO CREW 2K46A

2013 GRAND CARAVAN SE 160K 4 6 A
2013 GRAND CARAVN SXT 141K 4 6 A
2013 JOURNEY SXT 91K4 6 A
2012 DURANGO CREW 106K 4 6 A
2012 GRAND CARAVN SXT* 155K4 6 A
2012 GRAND CARAVN SXT 185K 4 6 A
2012 JOURNEY SXT 161K 4 6 A
2011 CALIBERMAINSTRT 137K 4 4 A
2010 CHARGER SXT 163K 4 6 A
2010 GRAND CARAVN SXT 171K 4 6 A

2010 JOURNEY R/T 143K 4 6 A
2010 JOURNEY SXT 146K 4 6 A
2010 RAM 2500 SLT 168K 4 6 A
2009 JOURNEY SXT 150K 4 6 A
2009 RAM 1500 SLT 149K 4 8 A
2008 CALIBER SXT 83K 44 A

2008 CHARGR4DR SDNRW 225K4 6 A

2008 GRAND CARAVAN 171K 4 6 A
2008 SPRINTER 2500 144" 147K 3 6 A
2007 CALIBER SXT 176K 4 4 A
2007 RAM 1500 SLT 205K4 8 A
2006 DAKOTA SLT 114K 4 8 A
2006 RAM 1500 SLT 147K 4 8 A
2004 RAM 1500 SLT 104K 2 8 A
2004 SPRINTER 2500 140" 223K 3 5 A
2003 CARAVAN SE 110K 4 6 A

27300
6200
8700

10750
7000

28000

12800
5300
7800

19500
5300

13400
7100
7600
9000
7300
4800
8800
7800
3300
1700
6800
8800
3300
2100
2200
3600
1000
1800
3100
2300

17750
1300
6000
1300
1000
1500
9200
1000
2100
1400
4200
2900
5500
1000



WE GET IT DONE

2015 FUSION SE 7K 44 A 13000
FIAT 2015 FUSION TITANIUM 107K 4 4 A 11500
2012 500 POP 92K24 A 5000 | 2015 SUPERDUTYF-350S 100K 4 8 A 41100
2015 SUPERDUTYF-550D 24K 2 1 A 41750
FORD 2014 ECONOLINE CRGOVA 70K 3 8 A 15800

2021 BRONCO FIRST EDT 118mi2 6 A 79500 | 2014 ECONOLINECRGOVA 65K 3 8 A 18000
2021 BRONCOSPRTBIGB 4K 4 3 A~ 38800 | 2014 ECONOLINECRGOVA 76K 3 8 A 18000

2020 EXPLORER XLT 9K 44 A 42000 | 2014 ESCAPES 135K4 4 A 5600
2019 ESCAPE SE 107K 4 4 A 14800 | 2014 ESCAPESE 87K4 4 A 8600
2019 FUSIONTITANIUM ~ 57K'4 4 A 22300 | 2014 ESCAPESE 100K 4 4 A 9700
2018 EXPEDITION MAXLIM 61K4 6 A 49200 | 2014 ESCAPESE 136K 4 4 A 6800
2018 EXPEDITION PLATINU 37K4 6 A 59600 | 2014 ESCAPETITANIUM 145K 4 4 A 6800
2018 EXPLORER XLT 71K4 4 A 24500 | 2014 EXPLORER XLT BK46A 16700
2018 F-150 XLT 117K 4 6 A 22700 | 2014 F-150FX4TREMOR  181K2 6 A 8100
2018 F-150XLT 1IK4 6 A 32250 | 2014 F-150 XLT 141K 4 6 A 15000
2018 FOCUS SE 36K44A 15000 | 2014 F-150XLT 179K 4 6 A 8100
2017 EDGE SEL 91K4 6 A 18250 | 2014 FOCUSSE* 85K44A 5900
2017 ESCAPE SE 83K 44 A 13600 | 2014 FOCUSSE 51K4 4 A 6500
2017 EXPLORER LMTD 45K 4 6 A 30100 | 2014 FOCUSSE 136K 4 4 A 2100
2017 F-150 PLATINUM 91K 4 8 A 35200 | 2014 FOCUSSE 72K4 4 A 3800
2017 FIESTA SE 76K4 4 A 8900 | 2014 FOCUSSE* 9IK4 4 A 5200
2017 FUSION SE 95K44 A 9100 | 2014 FUSIONENERGISEL 120K 4 4 A 5800

2017 SUPERDUTYF-350S  85K'4 8 A 52500 | 2014 FUSIONSHYBRID 183K 4 4 A 3000
2017 TRANSIT CONNECT VA 39K4 4 A~ 25500 | 2014 FUSIONTITANIUM 109K 4 4 A 10900
2017 TRANSITVANT-250 152K'3 6 A 22200 | 2014 FUSIONTITANMHY 157K4 4 A 6600

2016 EDGE 109K 4 4 A 15200 | 2014 MUSTANGGTPREM  13K2 8 6 37500
2016 EDGE 109K 4 4 A 15200 | 2014 SUPERDUTYF-250S 128K 4 8 A 33500
2016 EDGE TITANIUM 78K4 6 A 18200 | 2014 SUPERDUTYEF-350S 171K2 8 A 9100
2016 ESCAPE SE* 74K 4 4 A 13300 | 2013 ECONOLINECRGO VA 102K3 8 A 13800
2016 EXPLORER LMTD 153K4 6 A 16600 | 2013 EDGELMTD* 145K 4 6 A 7500
2016 EXPLORER LMTD 149K 4 6 A 5500 | 2013 EDGE SEL 113K 4 6 A 10000
2016 EXPLORER LMTD 73K4 6 A 23700 | 2013 ESCAPESE 188K 4 4 A 3100
2016 EXPLORER SPRT 85K 4 6 A 26100 | 2013 ESCAPESE 140K 4 4 A 3800
2016 EXPLORER SPRT 74K 4 6 A 26200 | 2013 ESCAPE SEL* PK44A 9600
2016 EXPLORER XLT 96K 4 4 A 17000 | 2013 ESCAPETITANIUM 134K 4 4 A 8500
2016 EXPLORER XLT 84K 4 6 A 22000 | 2013 ESCAPETITANIUM 141K 4 4 A 3000
2016 FOCUS SE 58K4 4 A 7800 | 2013 EXPEDITION XLT 240K 4 8 A 4000
2016 FOCUS SE 38K4 4 A 12800 | 2013 EXPLORER LMTD 168K 4 6 A 7500
2016 FOCUS SE 80K4 4 A 8900 | 2013 EXPLORER SPRT 172K4 6 A 9000
2016 FOCUS ST 53K4 46 18300 | 2013 EXPLORERXLT 127K4 6 A 11900
2016 FUSION SE 48K 4 4 A 17100 | 2013 EXPLORERXLT 171IK4 6 A 6800
2016 SUPERDUTY F-250S 125K 4 8 A 19700 | 2013 EXPLORER XLT 186K 4 6 A 7100
2016 SUPERDUTY F-250S ~ 48K 4 8 A 30250 | 2013 EXPLORER XLT 171IK4 6 A 7500
2015 ESCAPETITANIUM 116K 4 4 A 9600 | 2013 EXPLORER XLT 113K 4 6 A 12200
2015 EXPLORER LMTD 64K 4 6 A 16200 | 2013 EXPLORER XLT 193K4 6 A 8300
2015 EXPLORER SPRT 169K4 6 A 9500 | 2013 F-150 FX4 138K4 6 A 11400
2015 EXPLORER XLT 129K 4 6 A 12400 | 2013 F-150 FX4 197K26 A 8300
2015 EXPLORER XLT 75K4 6 A 18800 | 2013 F-150 LARIAT 107K 4 6 A 17500
2015 F-150 LARIAT 110K 4 8 A 25300 | 2013 F-150XLT 138K2 6 A 13200
2015 FOCUS SE 130K4 4 A 4000 | 2013 F150* 235K4 6 A 8300
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AMERIC

2013 FOCUS SE

2013 FOCUS SE

2013 FOCUS SE

2013 FOCUS SE

2013 FUSION SE

2013 MUSTANG V6

2013 SUPERDUTY F-250
2013 SUPERDUTY F-250 S
2013 SUPERDUTY F-350
2013 SUPERDUTY F-550 D
2013 TAURUSLMTD

2012 EDGE SEL

2012 ESCAPELMTD

2012 ESCAPELMTD

2012 ESCAPEXLT

2012 EXPLORER BASE
2012 EXPLORER LMTD
2012 EXPLORER LMTD
2012 F-150 FX4

2012 F-150 KING RANCH
2012 F-150 PLATINUM
2012 FIESTA'S

2012 FIESTA SE

2012 FOCUS SE

2012 FOCUS SE

2012 FOCUS SE

2012 FOCUS SE

2012 FUSION SE

2012 SUPERDUTY F-250 §
2012 TAURUS LMTD*
2012 TAURUS LMTD

2011 ECONOLINE CRGO VA 188K3 8 A
2011 ECONOLINE CRGO VA 215K3 8 A

2011 EDGE SEL*

2011 EDGE SEL

2011 ESCAPE LMTD*
2011 ESCAPELMTD
2011 ESCAPEXLS

2011 ESCAPEXLT

2011 ESCAPEXLT

2011 ESCAPEXLT

2011 ESCAPEXLT

2011 ESCAPEXLT

2011 EXPEDITION EL XLT
2011 EXPEDITION LMTD
2011 EXPLORER LMTD
2011 EXPLORER XLT
2011 EXPLORER XLT
2011 F-150 FX4

2011 F-150XL

AU

143K 4 4 A 3000
184K 4 4 5 2200
153K44A 1600
148K 4 4 A 3200
94K 44 A 1100
45K26 A 14800
52K2 8 A 36000
114K 2 8 A 19900
9K 2 8 A 23700
8K 28 A 23500
142K4 6 A 6000
173K 4 6 A 6000
205K46 A 2800
78K4 6 A 7500
175K4 6 A 1200
1794 6 A 5000
1BIK46 A 9800
BIK46A 8250
164K 4 6 A 10400
61K 4 6 A 23000
182K 4 6 A 11000
14K 4 4 A 1250
9BK44A 2100
81K4 4 A 2100
183K4 4 A 2200
102K 4 4 A 3000
115K 4 4 A 3200
118K4 4 A 5100
138K2 8 A 11600
23K46 A 2200
118K4 6 A 5900

6300

2800
1BIK4 6 A 6400
I57K4 6 A 4600
76K 4 6 A 4000
136K4 6 A 4000
210K4 4 A 2400
114K 4 6 A 4800
86K 4 4 A 6800
190K 4 4 A 2100
228K46 A 1100
146K4 6 A 4500
152K4 8 A 4700
I51K4 8 A 4600
117K 4 6 A 11500
134K4 6 A 8900
265K 4 6 A 6200
143K 4 8 A 10700
116K2 6 A 9300

AUCTION BOSTON

2011 F-150 XLT

2011 FIESTA SE

2011 FIESTA SES

2011 SUPERDUTY F-250 §
2011 SUPERDUTY F-350 D
2011 SUPERDUTY F-350 §
2011 TAURUS SEL

2010 EDGE SE

2010 EDGE SE

2010 EDGE SEL

2010 ESCAPELMTD

2010 ESCAPELMTD

2010 ESCAPELMTD

2010 ESCAPEXLT

2010 EXPEDITION EL LIMI
2010 EXPLORER XLT

2010 EXPLORER XLT

2010 F-150 LARIAT

2010 F-150 STX

2010 F-150 XLT

2010 F-150XLT

2010 FOCUS SE

2010 FOCUS SE

2010 FOCUS SE

2010 FUSION HYBRID
2010 FUSION HYBRID
2010 FUSION SE

2010 FUSION SE

2010 FUSION SE

2010 FUSION SEL

2010 MUSTANG V6

2009 ESCAPELMTD

2009 ESCAPEXLT

2009 ESCAPEXLT

2009 ESCAPEXLT

2009 ESCAPEXLT

2009 F-150 LARIAT

2009 F-150 XLT

2009 F-150 XLT

2009 FLEX SE

2009 FOCUS SE

2009 FOCUS SE

2009 SUPER DUTY F-250
2009 SUPERDUTY F-350
2009 TAURUS LMTD

2009 TAURUS LMTD

2008 EDGE LMTD
2008 ESCAPE HYBRID
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136K 4 8 A
14K 4 4 A
110K 4 4 A
9K 2 8 A
53K2 8 A
145K 2 8 A
135K 4 6 A
149K 4 6 A
196K 4 6 A
119K 4 6 A
141K 4 6 A
142K4 6 A
94K 4 4 A
124K 4 6 A
163K 4 8 A
75K 4 6 A
140K 4 6 A
179K 4 8 A
209K 2 8 A
150K 4 8 A
128K2 8 A
165K 4 4 A
182K 4 4 A
206K 4 4 A
117K 4 4 A
111K 4 4 A
103K 4 4 A
71IK4 6 A
191K 4 4 A
170K 4 6 A
113K2 6 A

2009 ECONOLINECRGO VA 141K3 8 A

126K 4 4 A
137K 4 6 A
163K 4 4 A
168K 4 4 A
113K 4 4 A
132K4 8 A
154K 4 8 A
190K 4 8 A
79K 46 A
132K 4 4 A
98K 4 4 A
139K 4 8 A
169K 2 8 A
148K 4 6 A
148K 4 6 A

2008 ECONOLINE CRGO VA 218K3 8 A

149K 4 6 A
102K 4 4 A

12400
6500
3200

13250

25500

19800
5900
1200
2100
4500
3400
4100
6300
3600
6400
7500
4100
7500
2900
6800
7000
1250
1000
1200
5300
4600
5000
4300
2100
2200
5400
3600
4600
2900
1900
2400
3600

10300
6200
5700
7300
1900
2800
8900
8600
1000
1400
3100
4400
1500



WE GET IT DONE

2008 ESCAPE XLT 100K4 6 A 3000 | 2000 EXCURSIONXIT ~ 176K4 1 A 6200
2008 EXPEDITIONXLT 88K 4 8 A 6700 | 2000 RANGERXLT 15K26 A 1000
2008 EXPLORREDDIEBAU 140K 4 6 A 4200 | 1975 MUSTANG 4K A 500
2008 EXPLORER XLT 12K48A 3300

2008 FOCUS SE 16844 A 200 | GMC

2008 FUSION SE 116K4 4 A 2700 | 2021 YUKONXLDENALI 10K 4 8 A 86000
2008 FUSION SE 9K44A 1500 | 2019 ACADIA DENALI 46K 46 A 40250
2008 RANGER XLT 72K26A 8800 | 2018 YUKONXLSLT 75K 48 A 42250
2007 EDGESE 94K4 6 A 5200 | 2017 ACADIASLE 62K46A 24000
2007 EDGE SEL 166K4 6 A 2300 | 2017 TERRAINSLT 103K4 4 A 17000
2007 EDGE SEL 134K 46 A 3500 | 2017 YUKONXLSLT 103K 4 8 A 32400

2007 EDGE SEL PLUS 129K4 6 A 4300 | 2016 ACADIA DENALI 53K4 6 A 27000
2007 EXPEDITIONELLIMI 150K 4 8 A 1900 | 2016 SIERRA 15004WDDO 95K 4 8 A 22400
2007 EXPLORER SPRTTRA 147K 4 8 A~ 4500 | 2016 SIERRA 1500 DENALI 128K 4 8 A 20000

2007 EXPLORER SPRTTRA 127K 4 6 A 3700 | 2016 TERRAIN SLE 119K 4 4 A 11600
2007 F-150 FX4 57K28 A 8700 | 2016 TERRAIN SLE 79K4 4 A 16500
2007 F-150 XL 85K2 8 A 5500 | 2016 YUKON DENALI 104K 4 8 A 35800
2007 F-150 XLT 122K4 8 A 5600 | 2015 ACADIA DENALI 136K4 6 A 13100
2007 F150 213K4 8 A 4100 | 2015 ACADIA SLE 111K4 6 A 13900
2007 FOCUS SE 96K 4 4 A 2300 | 2015 SIERRA 1500 SLE 9NK4 8 A 24600
2007 FREESTYLELMTD ~ 149K 4 6 A 1900 | 2014 ACADIA 116K 4 6 A 13200
2007 SUPERDUTY F-350S 148K 2 8 A~ 4100 | 2014 ACADIA DENALL 83K46A 18600
2006 EXPLORREDDIEBAU* 171K4 8 A 1700 | 2014 ACADIA SLT* 105K'4 6 A 15000
2006 F-150 LARIAT 139K2 8 A 4300 | 2014 SIERRA 1500 SLT 114K 4 8 A 23700
2006 F-150 XL 85K 28 A 3700 | 2014 TERRAIN DENALI 172K4 6 A 6600
2006 FOCUS S 125K 4 4 A 1000 | 2014 TERRAIN DENALI 152K4 6 A 5400
2006 FREESTYLE SE 129K4 6 A 2700 | 2013 ACADIA DENALI 149K 46 A 9250
2006 FREESTYLE SE * 1492K4 6 A 1250 | 2013 ACADIASLT 112K 4 6 A 13400
2006 SUPERDUTY F-350S  39K2 8 A 7250 | 2013 YUKON SLT 128K4 8 A 13100
2006 SUPERDUTY F-350S 302K 4 8 A~ 2700 | 2012 ACADIA SLT1 132K4 6 A 7600
2006 SUPERDUTY F-350S  94K'2 8 A~ 3200 | 2012 CANYON SLE1 9%K25A 5300
2006 SUPERDUTY F-350S 170K 2 8 A 6500 | 2012 TERRAIN SLE-2 153K 44 A 4900
2006 TAURUS SE 91K4 6 A 1500 | 2012 TERRAIN SLT-2 125K4 6 A 8200
2005 EXPLORREDDIE BAU* 190K4 6 A 1500 | 2012 YUKONXLDENALI 151K 4 8 A 10000
2005 F-150 FX4 167K2 8 A 2600 | 2011 ACADIASLT1 141K4 6 A 6700
2005 F-150 XLT* 246K4 8 A 2700 | 2011 ACADIASLT1 120646 A 5900
2005 MUSTANGDELUXE ~ 175K'2 6 A 1800 | 2011 ACADIA SLT2 17K 4 6 A 5500
2004 EXPLORREDDIEBAU 155K 4 8 A 2200 | 2011 SIERRA2500HDSLE 170K 4 8 A 22100
2004 F-150 FX4 168K 4 8 A 3900 | 2011 TERRAINSLT-1 134K 4 4 A 4100
2004 F-150 LARIAT 115K 4 8 A 2800 | 2011 TERRAINSLT-2 118K4 6 A 3800
2004 F-150 XLT 129K2 8 A 1800 | 2010 ACADIASLE 9BK46A 4400
2004 F-150 XLT 129K2 8 A 1800 | 2010 TERRAIN SLE-2 127K 4 4 A 1800
2004 SUPERDUTY F-250X 255K 4 8 A 2500 | 2010 TERRAIN SLT-1 105K 4 4 A 3400
2004 SUPERDUTYF-250X 182K2 8 A 1400 | 2008 ACADIASLT2 169K 4 6 A 2600

2004 SUPERDUTYF-250X 182K2 8 A 2500 | 2008 SIERRA 1500 SLE1 1202 8 A 5400
2004 SUPERDUTY F-350S 231K2 8 A 2200 | 2008 YUKNHYBRD4WD4 212K 4 8 A 3800
2003 ESCAPE XLT SPRT 190K4 6 A 1350 | 2008 YUKON XLDENALIA 123K4 8 A 11100
2003 SUPERDUTY F-250X 184K2 8 A 1000 | 2007 SIERRA 2500HD CLAS 94K 2 8 A 5600
2002 EXPLORER SPRTTRA 211K 4 6 A 1300 | 2007 YUKON SLT 162K 4 8 A 7300
2002 F-150XL 147K2 8 A 1300 | 2007 YUKON XLDENALIA 201K 4 8 A 5000
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AMERICA’'S AU

2006 CANYON SLE2 108K 4 5 A 4800
2006 ENVOY SLE 139K4 6 A 3800
2006 SIERRA 2500HD SLT 203K 4 8 A 4500
2006 SIERRA 2500HD SLT 203K 4 8 A 4300
2005 CANYON SLE 785 107K2 5 A 1300
2005 SIERRA 1500 SLE 142K4 8 A 2600
2003 SONOMA SLS 108K26 A 1800
2001 SIERRA2500HDSLE  131K2 8 A 8000
2000 NEW SIERRA 204K3 8 A 1300
1997 SIERRA 2500 HDREG 137K2 8 A 1000
HARLEY DAVIDSON

2020 FXLRS 6K 25 13000
HONDA

2021 HR-V SPRT 10K 29000
2020 PASSPRT EX-L 20K46A 36400
2019 ACCORDSEDANLX1. 49K 4 4 A 19100
2019 ACCORD SEDANSPRT 20K 4 4 A 28400
2019 ACCORD SEDANSPRT 17K 4 4 A 25500
2019 CIVICSEDAN LX 31IK4 4 A 19900
2019 CIVIC SEDAN SPRT 1IK 4 4 A 20000
2019 CR-VEX-L 89K 44 A 27500
2019 CR-VEX-L 14K'4 4 A 34600
2019 CR-VEX-L 45K 4 4 A 27800
2019 RIDGELINE RTL 27K4 6 A 35500
2018 ACCORD HYBRD EX-L 112K4 4 A 18100
2018 ACCORD SEDANEX 1. 75K 4 4 A~ 20500
2018 ACCORD SEDANSPRT 36K 4 4 A 26900
2018 ACCORD SEDN SPRT 165K 4 4 A 7000
2018 CIVIC SEDAN EX 45K 4 4 A 18000
2018 CR-V TOURING 103K 4 4 A 7000
2018 CR-V TOURING BK44A 33400
2018 HR-VEX 17K 4 4 A 24000
2018 ODYSSEY EX-L 67K'4 6 A 29300
2017 ACCORD COUPEEX-L 198K2 4 A 8600
2017 CIVICHATCHBCKEX 76K 4 4 A 17500
2017 CIVICHATCHBCKEX 109K 4 4 A 15800
2017 CR-VEX 43K44A 21200
2017 PILOT EX-L 124K 46 A 19800
2016 ACCORD SEDAN SPRT 46K 4 4 A 18100
2016 ACCORD SEDAN SPRT 69K 4 4 A 16500
2016 CIVIC COUPE LX-P K24A 2000
2016 CIVIC SEDAN EX 7IK4 4 A 15900
2016 CIVIC SEDAN EX-T 53K44 A 18250
2016 HR-VEX-LW/NAVI 170K 4 4 A 10000
2016 HR-VLX 120K 4 4 A 12000
2016 HR-VLX* 110K 4 4 A 11000
2016 ODYSSEY EX-L 110K 4 6 A 20000
2016 ODYSSEY SE 108K 4 6 A 17200

AUCTION BOSTON
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2016 PILOT ELITE

2016 PILOT EX*

2016 PILOT TOURING
2015 ACCORD COUPEEX-L
2015 CIVICCOUPELX
2015 CIVIC SEDAN EX
2015 CIVIC SEDAN EX-L
2015 CIVICSEDAN LX
2015 CIVIC SEDAN SI
2015 CR-VEX

2015 CR-VEX

2015 CR-VLX

2015 CR-VLX*

2015 ODYSSEY EX-L

2015 PILOT EX-L

2015 PILOTLX

2015 PILOT TOURING
2014 ACCORD COUPE EX-L
2014 ACCORD SEDAN EX
2014 ACCORD SEDAN EX-L
2014 ACCORD SEDAN LX
2014 CIVICSEDAN LX
2014 CR-VEX-L

2014 CR-VEX-L

2014 CR-VEX-L

2014 CR-VEX-L

2014 CR-VLX

2014 ODYSSEY EX-L

2014 ODYSSEY LX*

2014 PILOT TOURING
2013 ACCORD SDN EX
2013 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2013 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2013 ACCORD SDN LX
2013 ACCORD SDN SPRT
2013 CIVICCPELX

2013 CIVICHYBRID 4DR §
2013 CIVICSDN EX

2013 CIVIC SDN EX

2013 CIVIC SDN EX

2013 CIVICSDNLX

2013 CIVICSDN LX

2013 CR-VEX

2013 CR-VEX-L

2013 CR-VEX-L

2013 CR-VEX-L

2013 CR-VEX-L

2013 CR-VLX

2013 ODYSSEY EX-L

2013 ODYSSEY EX-L

153K 4 6 A
161K 4 6 A
58K 4 6 A
87K 24 A
96K 2 4 A
32K4 4 A
117K 4 4 A
83K 44 A
49K 446
19K 4 4 A
103K 4 4 A
64K 4 4 A
106K 4 4 A
143K 4 6 A
108K 4 6 A
94K 4 6 A
86K 4 6 A
12IK2 6 6
115K 4 4 A
119K 4 6 A
142K 4 4 A
124K 4 4 A
140K 4 4 A
65K 4 4 A
117K 4 4 A
110K 4 4 A
127K 4 4 A
171K 4 6 A
172K4 6 A
178K 4 6 A
117K 4 4 A
177 4 4 A
123K 4 4 A
165K 4 4 A
129K 4 4 A
124K 2 4 A
158K 4 4 A
92K 44 A
148K 4 4 A
164K 4 4 A
19K 4 4 A
178K 4 4 A
86K 4 4 A
9K 44 A
108K 4 4 A
147K 4 4 A
149K 4 4 A
109K 4 4 A
84K 4 6 A
239K 4 6 A

18300
14500
27500
15300

8100
16500
12100

9300
19750
10200
16900
17700
16000
12700
18900
15900
22200
12500
11900
13600

7600
11000
14200
17900
15300
15500
10500

8500

6600
10000
12500

8000
12100

7600
10000

6700

5000

6900

5300

6000

4100

5000
13500
14800
15000
13000
13400
12100
11000

6600



WE GET IT DONE

2013 PILOT EX-L 147K 4 6 A 11100 | 2011 PILOT EX* 158K4 6 A 7400
2013 PILOT EX-L 90K 4 6 A 13500 | 2011 PILOT EX-L 159K4 6 A 7800
2013 PILOTLX 131K46 A 9000 | 2011 PILOT EX-L* 175K 4 6 A 5600
2012 ACCORD CPEEX 18K 24 A 5000 | 2011 PILOTEX-L 186K 4 6 A 6700
2012 ACCORDSDNEX-L 41K 4 6 A 14100 | 2011 PILOTEX-L 179K 4 6 A 6200
2012 ACCORD SDN LX 98K 10400 | 2011 PILOT EX-L 179K4 6 A 5700
2012 ACCORD SDN LX 118K44 A 9000 | 2011 PILOTEX-L 136K4 6 A 9800
2012 ACCORD SDN SE 87K 4 4 A 11200 | 2011 PILOT TOURING 135K4 6 A 9700
2012 CIVIC SDN EX 110K4 4 A 8500 | 2011 PILOT TOURING 165K 4 6 A 6600
2012 CIVICSDNLX 140K 4 4 A 7200 | 2010 ACCORDSDNEX-L* 162K4 6 A 3500
2012 CIVIC SDN LX* 116K 4 4 A 3200 | 2010 ACCORD SDNLX 124K4 4 A 5300
2012 CIVICSDN LX 144K 44 A 4100 | 2010 ACCORD SDN LX* 181K'4 4 A 3000
2012 CR-V 79K 44 A 13300 | 2010 ACCORDSDNLX-P* 271K4 4 A 1900
2012 CR-VEX 148K 4 4 A 12000 | 2010 ACCORDSDNLX-P 155K 4 4 A 4700
2012 CR-VEX 140K 4 4 A 10500 | 2010 CIVICSDN DX-VP 112K4 4 A 5300
2012 CR-VEX-L 202K4 4 A 7300 | 2010 CIVICSDNEX 132K44 A 4600
2012 FIT SPRT* 184K 445 2300 | 2010 CIVICSDNEX-L 178K4 4 A 3500
2012 FIT SPRT 151K4 45 380 | 2010 CIVICSDNLX 183K4 4 A 2500
2012 ODYSSEY EX 143K4 6 A 7500 | 2010 CIVICSDNLX 224K4 4 A 1700
2012 ODYSSEY EX 152K4 6 A 7100 | 2010 CIVICSDN LX-S 134K4 4 A 6400
2012 ODYSSEY EX-L 155K4 6 A 5600 | 2010 CR-VEX* I51K4 4 A 7300
2012 PILOT EX-L 129K 4 6 A 12400 | 2010 CR-VEX 132K4 4 A 6900
2012 PILOT EX-L 143K4 6 A 7000 | 2010 CR-VEX-L 165K 4 4 A 6200
2012 PILOT EX-L 302K4 6 A 7000 | 2010 CR-VEX-L 171K4 4 A 5200
2012 PILOT EX-L 163K4 6 A 9000 | 2010 CR-VLX 209K4 4 A 2600
2012 PILOT EX-L 143K4 6 A 9300 | 2010 INSIGHT EX 169K 4 4 A 2500
2012 PILOT EX-L 225K4 6 A 7700 | 2010 ODYSSEY EX-L 250K 4 6 A 3000
2012 PILOT EX-L 166K 4 6 A 8000 | 2010 ODYSSEY TOURING 133K4 6 A 6100
2012 PILOT TOURING 162K4 6 A 8500 | 2010 PILOTEX 230K4 6 A 4900
2012 PILOT TOURING 149K 46 A 7600 | 2010 PILOTEX-L 107K.4 6 A 10500

2012 PILOT TOURING 137K 4 6 A 13700 | 2010 PILOT TOURING 165K 4 6 A 6750
2011 ACCORD CROSSTRE 182K 4 6 A 4600 | 2010 RIDGELINERTL 226K46A 7600
2011 ACCORD SDN EX 148K4 4 A 6700 | 2009 ACCORD CPEEX 185K2 4 A 3500
2011 ACCORDSDNEX-L 243K 44 A 4250 | 2009 ACCORDCPEEX-L ~ 110K2 6 A 5100
2011 ACCORD SDN LX 64K 4 4 A 11500 | 2009 ACCORD SDNEX 114K 44 A 6300

2011 CIVICCPESI 117K 2 4 6 3500 | 2009 ACCORDSDNEX-L ~ 161K4 4 A 4200
2011 CIVIC SDN EX* 83K44A 5400 | 2009 ACCORDSDNEX-L  122K4 4 A 3800
2011 CIVIC SDN EX-L 155K 4 4 A 4800 | 2009 ACCORDSDNEX-L* 141K4 4 A 5700
2011 CR-VEX 164K 4 4 A 7100 | 2009 ACCORDSDNEX-L* 161K 4 4 A 4300
2011 CR-VEX-L 233K44A 5200 | 2009 ACCORDSDNEX-L 173K 4 4 A 3400
2011 CR-VEX-L 156K 44 A 8600 | 2009 ACCORDSDNLX* 287K 4 4 A 1600
2011 CR-VEX-L* 119K 44 A 9800 | 2009 ACCORD SDNLX 108K 4 4 A 6500
2011 CR-VLX 113K 44 A 6200 | 2009 ACCORDSDNLX-P 164K 4 4 A 4100
2011 CR-VLX 236K 44 A 2300 | 2009 CIVICSDNEX 129K 4 4 5 3000
2011 CR-VSE 78K4 4 A 11500 | 2009 CIVICSDNLX 114K 4 4 A 4700
2011 CR-VSE 158K 44 A 6400 | 2009 CIVICSDNLX 173K 4 4 A 4400
2011 CR-ZEX 95K24 A 5200 | 2009 CIVICSDNLX 144K 4 4 A 4300
2011 ODYSSEY EX* 160K 4 6 A 4800 | 2009 CR-VEX-L 204K 4 4 A 4700
2011 ODYSSEY EX-L 111K 4 6 A 11200 | 2009 CR-VLX* 161K 4 4 A 4500
2011 PILOT EX 134K4 6 A 9300 | 2009 CR-VLX* 161K 4 4 A 4000
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2009 FIT 5DR HB AUTO
2009 FIT SPRT

2009 FIT SPRT

2009 ODYSSEY EX

2009 ODYSSEY EX-L
2009 ODYSSEY EX-L
2009 PILOT EX-L

2009 PILOT EX-L

2009 RIDGELINERT
2008 ACCORD SDN EX
2008 ACCORD SDN EX*
2008 ACCORD SDN EX
2008 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2008 ACCORD SDN EX-L*
2008 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2008 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2008 ACCORD SDN LX
2008 ACCORD SDN LX-P
2008 ACCORD SDN LX-P
2008 CIVIC SDN EX
2008 CIVIC SDN EX

2008 CIVICSDN LX

2008 CIVICSDN LX
2008 CIVICSDN LX

2008 CIVICSDN LX
2008 CR-VEX

2008 CR-VEX-L

2008 CR-VLX

2008 CR-VLX

2008 CR-VLX

2008 CR-VLX*

2008 CR-VLX

2008 FIT 5DRHB AUTO*
2008 FIT SPRT

2008 ODYSSEY EX-L
2008 ODYSSEY EX-L
2008 ODYSSEY EX-L
2008 PILOT EX-L

2008 PILOT EX-L

2008 PILOT EX-L

2008 PILOT SE

2008 PILOT SE

2008 PILOT SE

2008 RIDGELINERT
2008 RIDGELINE RTL*
2008 RIDGELINERTL
2008 RIDGELINERTS
2008 RIDGELINERTX
2007 ACCORD SDN EX
2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L

AU

176K 4 4 A
125K 4 4 A
101K 4 45
210K4 6 A
170K 4 6 A
122K4 6 A
151K 4 6 A
161K 4 6 A
145K 4 6 A
161K 4 4 A
108K 4 4 A
123K 4 4 A
199K 4 45
157K 4 6 A
145K4 6 A
158K 4 6 A
137K 4 4 A
212K4 4 A
111K 4 4 A
146K 4 4 A
166K 4 4 A
144K 4 4 A
175K 4 4 A
78K 4 45
224K 4 4 A
112K 4 4 A
260K 4 4 A
137K 4 4 A
131IK4 4 A
134K 4 4 A
197K 4 4 A
127K 4 4 A
147K 4 4 A
145K 4 4 A
157K 4 6 A
139K 4 6 A
146K 4 6 A
155K 4 6 A
170K 4 6 A
216K 4 6 A
179K 4 6 A
74K 4 6 A
175K'4 6 A
127K 4 6 A
157K 4 6 A
191K 4 6 A
174K 4 6 A
209K 4 6 A
127K 4 4 A
105K 4 6 A

1200
3500
4900
2000
3750
4900
5100
6500
9000
3900
2800
6100
3400
1800
6200
3700
6300
2000
7400
4100
2700
3700
2600
5900
1300
7100
3000
6600
5800
3600
4200
4700
1100
3100
2700
4400
2300
3400
2800
1900
3500
9400
1400
9900
5200
5000
5500
4200
3900
4900

AUCTION BOSTON
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2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2007 ACCORD SDN EX-L
2007 ACCORD SDN LX SE
2007 CIVIC SDN EX

2007 CIVIC SDN EX

2007 CIVICSDN LX

2007 CIVICSDN LX

2007 CIVIC SI2DR CPEM
2007 CR-VEX

2007 CR-VEX

2007 CR-VEX

2007 CR-VEX-L*

2007 CR-VLX

2007 CR-VLX

2007 FIT 5DR HB AT*
2007 ODYSSEY EX-L*
2007 ODYSSEY EX-L
2007 ODYSSEY EX-L
2007 ODYSSEY EX-L
2007 ODYSSEY EX-L
2007 ODYSSEY EX-L
2007 PILOT EX

2007 PILOT EX-L

2007 PILOT EX-L

2007 PILOT LX

2006 CIVIC SDN EX

2006 CIVIC SDN EX

2006 CIVICSDN LX

2006 CR-VEX

2006 CR-VEX

2006 ODYSSEY EX

2006 ODYSSEY EX-L
2006 ODYSSEY EX-L*
2006 PILOT EX-L WITH RE
2006 RIDGELINE RTL WIT
2005 ACCORD SDN DX VP
2005 ACCORD SDN EX-L

112K 4 4 A
125K 4 4 A
188K 4 4 A
150K 4 6 A
126K 4 6 A
212K4 6 A
174K 4 4 A
189K 4 4 5
118K 4 4 A
142K 4 4 A
86K 4 4 A
146K 4 4 A
191K 2 4 6
163K 4 4 A
200K 4 4 A
144K 4 4 A
172K 4 4 A
231K 4 4 A
104K 4 4 A
157K 4 4 A
179K 4 6 A
239K 4 6 A
215K 4 6 A
160K 4 6 A
215K4 6 A
291K 4 6 A
179K 4 6 A
184K

118K 4 6 A
171K 4 6 A
160K 4 4 A
166K 4 4 A
159K 4 4 A
195K 4 4 A
2K44A
183K 4 6 A
187K 4 6 A
189K 4 6 A
185K 4 6 A
157K 4 6 A
205K4 4 A
208K 4 45

2005 ACCORD SDNEX-LV6 119K4 6 A

2005 ACCORD SDN LX
2005 CIVICSDN LX
2005 CIVIC SDN LX SSRS
2005 CR-VEX

2005 CR-VLX

2005 CR-VLX

2005 CR-VLX

284K 4 4 A
181K 4 4 A
138K 4 4 A
177K 4 4 A
169K 4 4 A
97K 4 4 A
95K 44 A

2700
5200
2300
3400
3100
1600
2500
2300
2500
3900
6000
4200
2100
5100
5200
4400
4000
2600
5700
2100
2600
2500
2300
3200
2200
1700
2400
2000
5600
2400
3400
1800
2500
2300
7500
2700
2400
2800
2000
5000
2000
1450
1700
1400
2000
2300
2900
2100
5600
5200
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WE GET IT DONE

2005 CR-VLX 200K44A 2600 | 2017 TUCSON SE 8K 44 A 16100
2005 ELEMENT EX 227K 4 4 A 1600 | 2016 ACCENTSE 128K4 4 A 5200
2005 ODYSSEY EX-L* 198K4 6 A 1300 | 2016 ELANTRASE 145K 4 4 A 4900
2005 PILOT EX-L 19K 4 6 A 1000 | 2016 SANTAFESPRTAWD 127K 4 4 A 13200
2005 PILOT LX 225K4 6 A 1600 | 2016 TUCSON LMTD 65K 44 A 19700
2004 ACCORD CPEEX 123K26 6 2150 | 2015 ELANTRASE 123K4 4 A 6900

2004 ACCORD SDN DX 158K 44 A 1500 | 2015 SANTAFESPRTAWD 90K 4 4 A 12200
2004 ACCORD SDN LX 114K 4 4 A 3400 | 2015 SONATA 2.4LSE 150K 4 4 A 7300

2004 CIVICLX 94K 4 4 A 4100 | 2015 SONATA 2.4LSE 51K4 4 A 13800
2004 CIVICLX 175K 4 4 A 1500 | 2015 SONATA 2.4LSE 157K4 4 A 2700
2004 CIVICLX 1492K4 4 A 2400 | 2015 SONATA24LSPRT ~ 107K 4 4 A 10600
2004 CIVICLX 125K2 4 A 3000 | 2015 TUCSONSE 9IK4 4 A 12800
2004 CIVICLX 138K44 A 2100 | 2014 ELANTRASE 137K 4 4 A 2500
2004 CIVICVP 174K 2 4 5 1700 | 2014 ELANTRA SE 104K 4 4 A 7900
2004 CIVICVP 72K24 A 3500 | 2014 SANTAFESPRTAWD 88K 4 4 A 14700
2004 CR-VEX 216K4 4 A 1700 | 2014 SONATA GLS 161K 4 4 A 4400
2004 CR-VEX 185K 4 4 A 2100 | 2014 SONATA GLS 85K44A 3000
2004 CR-VLX* 224K4 4 A 1000 | 2014 SONATA GLS 110K4 4 A 5300
2004 CR-VLX 172K 4 4 5 1950 | 2014 SONATA GLS I51K4 4 A 4100
2004 CR-VLX 224K4 4 A 1700 | 2014 SONATA GLS 8K44 A 2300
2004 CR-VLX 202K4 4 A 1600 | 2013 ACCENT GLS 132K44A 3200
2004 ELEMENT EX 251K4 4 A 1300 | 2013 ACCENTGS 142K4 4 A 3100
2004 ELEMENT LX 176K 4 4 A 2000 | 2013 ELANTRAGLSPZEV 143K 4 4 A 3400
2004 PILOT EX 217K4 6 A 1600 | 2013 SANTAFE20TSPOR 97K 4 4 A 12200

2003 ACCORDSDNEX* 163K 4 4 A 2800 | 2013 SONATAGLSPZEV ~ 123K 4 4 A 4900
2003 ACCORD SDN EX 151K4 6 A 1900 | 2013 VELOSTERW/GRYIN 103K 3 4 A 2500

2003 ACCORD SDN LX 179K 4 4 A 1900 | 2012 ACCENT GLS 8K44A 4800
2003 ACCORD SDN LX* 33K44A 5000 | 2012 ACCENT GLS* 145K 4 4 A 2700
2003 CIVICLX* 83K44A 2500 | 2012 ELANTRAGLSPZEV 126K4 4 A 2600
2003 CR-VLX 142K 44 A 3100 | 2012 ELANTRAGLSPZEV 146K 4 4 A 1700
2003 ELEMENT EX 146K 4 4 5 1600 | 2012 ELANTRALMTDPZ 63K 4 4 A 9400
2003 ELEMENT EX 66K 44 A 7500 | 2012 SONATA2.0T SE 210IK4 4 A 3700
2003 PILOT EX 182K4 6 A 1500 | 2012 SONATA GLS PZEV 59K44A 10800

2002 ACCORDCPEEXW/L 134K2 6 A 2000 | 2012 SONATAGLSPZEV ~ 156K 44 A 3600
2002 ACCORD SDN LX 165K 4 6 A 1400 | 2012 SONATA HYBRID 141K 44 A 2100

2002 CIVICLX 156K 44 A 1900 | 2012 SONATAHYBRID 113K 4 4 A 5300
2000 CR-V EX 145K 4 4 A 2200 | 2012 SONATAHYBRID 141K 4 4 A 2600
1999 CR-VEX 136K44A 1600 | 2012 VERACRUZLMID  162K4 6 A 3900

2011 ELANTRAGLSPZEV 135K 4 4 A 4000
HUMMER 2011 SANTA FE GLS 141K 4 4 A 4100
2006 H24DRWGN4WDS 146K 4 8 A 18400 | 2011 SANTAFEGLS 94K 44 A 7900

2011 SANTA FEGLS NK44A 6900
HYUNDAI 2011 SONATA LTD 175K 4 4 A 4000
2020 KONALMTD 16K4 4 A 27000 | 2011 SONATALTDPZEV ~ 139K 4 4 A 3400
2018 SANTAFESPRT24 20K 4 4 A 22500 | 2010 ACCENT BLUE 159K245 1700
2018 SONATA LMTD+ 66K 44 A 22000 | 2010 ACCENT GS 120K24 A 2100
2018 TUCSON SEL 88K 4 4 A 15800 | 2010 ELANTRA BLUE 105K 445 1950
2017 ELANTRA SE 73K 4 4 A 13900 | 2010 ELANTRA BLUE 108K 445 2400
2017 SONATA SPRT 100K 4 4 A 13600 | 2010 SANTAFEGLS 57K44 A 9000
2017 TUCSON ECO 137K 44 A 3000 | 2010 SANTAFEGLS 168K 4 4 A 4000
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2010 VERACRUZ GLS 63K46A 8600 | 2008 G35SEDANX 79K46A 8600
2009 ACCENTAUTOGLS 226K 4 4 A 1100 | 2008 G35SEDANX 140K 46 A 2600
2009 ELANTRAGLSPZEV 138K 4 4 A 1500 | 2007 FX354DR AWD 270K46A 1800
2009 SANTA FE GLS 140K4 6 A 4100 | 2007 G3SSEDANG35X 235K 4 6 A 2500
2009 SANTA FE GLS 91K4 6 A 6100 | 2006 FX354DR AWD 167K 46 A 5500
2009 SANTAFELMTD ~ 174K4 6 A 1900 | 2006 G35 SEDAN G35X4DR 186K 4 6 A 1000
2009 SONATA LMTD 134K4 6 A 3100 | 2004 FX354DR AWD 141K46 A 2800
2008 ACCENT GS 78K245 1600 | 2002 G20 LUXY 66K44A 2000
2008 ELANTRA GLS 187K 44 A 2000

2008 ENTOURAGELMTD 159K 4 6 A 1000 | INTERNATIONAL

2008 TUCSON LMTD 92K46A 3200 | 2001 4000 80K 65 2250
2007 SANTA FE GLS 47K 46 A 3200

2007 SANTAFEGLSW/XM 165K 4 6 A 2000 | JAGUAR
2007 SANTAFEGLSW/XM 139K 4 6 A 2300 | 2019 F-PACE2STPREMIUM 30K 4 4 A 39500
2007 SANTAFELMTD 154K 4 6 A 3200 | 2018 F-PACE2STPRESTIG 71K 4 4 A 30250

2006 ELANTRA GLS 67K 44 A 3000 | 2017 F-PACE20DPRESTIG 122K 4 4 A 16000
2006 TUCSON LMTD 136K4 6 A 2400 | 2017 F-PACE3STPRESTIG 83K 4 6 A 27300
2003 SANTA FE GLS 169K4 6 A 1000 | 2015 XJPREMIUMLUXY ~ 47K 4 6 A 25000
2013 XFV6 AWD 102K4 6 A 10000
INFINITI 2004 X-TYPE4DRSDN3.0 56K 4 6 A 3600
2017 QX30 LUXY 90K 4 4 A 15800 | 2004 X-TYPE4DRSDN30 38K 4 6 A 4000
2016 QX60 AWD 4DR 60K4 6 A 25250
2015 Q404DRSDNAWD  122K4 6 A 11200 | JEEP
2015 QX60 AWD 4DR 92K4 6 A 19600 | 2021 GRANDCHERKETR 5K 4 6 A 46500
2014 Q50 PREMIUM 125K4 6 A 12000 | 2020 RENEGAD TRAILHWK 15K 4 4 A 28500
2014 Q50 SPRT 153K4 6 A 12400 | 2019 CHERKELATITUDE ~ 85K 4 4 A 19250
2014 QX60 AWD 4DR 83K4 6 A 18000 | 2019 COMPASS SPRT 6K446 20100
2014 QX60 AWD 4DR 92K4 6 A 18000 | 2018 COMPASSLATITUDE 37K 4 4 A 24200

2014 QX60 AWD 4DR 111K4 6 A 12900 | 2018 GRAND CHEROKELM 49K 4 6 A 31300
2014 QX60 AWD 4DR 139K4 6 A 10000 | 2018 WRANGLERUNLMTD 28K 4 6 A 47500

2013 G37 SEDANX 144K 4 6 A 7000 | 2017 CHERKELATITUDE ~ 50K 4 6 A 21200
2013 JX35 AWD 4DR 151K4 6 A 7900 | 2017 CHEROKE TRALHWK 114K4 6 A 18800
2013 M374DRSDNAWD ~ 151K4 6 A 9300 | 2017 GRAND CHEROKELA 79K 4 6 A 18800
2012 G25SEDANX 178K 4 6 A 4300 | 2017 GRAND CHERKEOVE 153K4 6 A 8000
2012 G37 COUPEX 80K2 6 A 8500 | 2017 PATRIOT SPRT 90K 44 A 10700
2012 G37 SEDAN X 150K 4 6 A 6800 | 2017 WRANGLERUNLMTD 49K 4 6 6 31750
2012 QX568-PASSENGER 103K 4 8 A 15400 | 2017 WRANGLERUNLMTD 71K 4 6 A 34100
2011 G25SEDANX 131IK46 A 8100 | 2017 WRANGLERUNLMTD 54K 4 6 A 28500
2011 G37SEDANX 83K 4 6 A 11800 | 2016 CHERKELATITUDE ~ 83K 4 4 A 16600
2011 G37 SEDANX 95K46A 9500 | 2016 CHERKELMTD 51K4 6 A 20250
2011 QX568-PASSENGER 108K 4 8 A 14400 | 2016 COMPASSLATITUDE 133K 4 4 A 5800
2010 FX35 AWD 4DR 92K4 6 A 11700 | 2016 GRAND CHERKEHIG 135K 4 6 A 6000
2010 FX35 AWD 4DR 132K4 6 A 8900 | 2016 PATRIOTLATITUDE = 82K 4 4 A 13250
2010 QX564WD 4DR 174K 4 8 A~ 5100 | 2016 RENEGADELATITDE 107K 4 4 A 11500
2009 EX35 JOURNEY 198K 4 6 A 4400 | 2016 WRANGLERUNLMTD 76K 4 6 A 16600
2009 FX35 AWD 4DR 158K4 6 A 7900 | 2016 WRANGLRUNLMTD 147K 4 6 A 18100
2009 G37 SEDAN X 130K4 6 A 5400 | 2016 WRANGLER UNLMTD 85K 4 6 A 25600
2009 G37 SEDANX 180K 4 6 A 4500 | 2016 WRANGLRUNLMTD 151K 4 6 A 7000
2008 G35 SEDAN X 78K4 6 A 7600 | 2016 WRANGLERUNLMTD 73K'4 6 A 31900
2008 G35SEDAN X 155K 4 6 A 3200 | 2015 CHERKELATITUDE ~ 98K 4 6 A 14900
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2015 CHERKELATITDE 110K4 6 A 13200 | 2011 COMPASSLATITUDE 187K 4 4 A 3400
2015 COMPASSLATITUDE 113K 4 4 A~ 7900 | 2011 COMPASS LMTD 105K 4 4 A 7600
2015 GRAND CHERKEALT 123K 4 6 A 14750 | 2011 GRAND CHERKE70T 131K 4 6 A 14000
2015 GRAND CHERKELAR 93K 4 6 A 17300 | 2011 GRAND CHERKELAR 83K 4 6 A 13700
2015 GRAND CHERKELIM 139K 4 6 A 14200 | 2011 GRAND CHERKELAR 178K 4 6 A 4500
2015 GRAND CHERKELIM 97K 4 6 A 14200 | 2011 GRAND CHERKELIM 126K 4 8 A 11700
2015 GRAND CHERKELIM 97K 4 6 A 19800 | 2011 GRAND CHERKELIM 150K 4 6 A 7100
2015 GRAND CHERKEOVE 109K 4 6 A 21800 | 2011 GRAND CHERKEOVE 152K 4 6 A 9100
2015 GRAND CHERKEOVE  85K'4 6 A 24400 | 2011 LIBERTYSPRTJET ~ 137K 4 6 A 5400
2015 GRAND CHERKEOVE 101K 4 8 A~ 21000 | 2011 PATRIOT SPRT 152K4 4 A 1000
2015 PATRIOT LATITUDE ~ 74K 4 4 A 13100 | 2011 WRANGLER SPRT 98K26A 11700
2015 WRANGLER SAHARA 81K2 6 6 23200 | 2011 WRANGLRUNLMTD 132K 4 6 A 15200
2015 WRANGLERUNLMTD 90K 4 6 A 24750 | 2011 WRANGLRUNLMTD 200K 4 6 6 7500
2015 WRANGLR UNLMTD 110K 4 6 A 24200 | 2010 COMPASS SPRT 117K 4 4 A 3900
2014 CHERKELATITUDE ~ 91K'4 6 A 13800 | 2010 GRAND CHERKELAR 148K 4 6 A 3600
2014 CHERKELATITUDE ~ 80K 4 6 A 13250 | 2010 GRAND CHERKELAR 153K 4 6 A 3100
2014 CHERKELATITUDE ~ 85K4 4 A 5500 | 2010 GRAND CHERKELAR 164K 4 6 A 3600
2014 COMPASS 100K 4 4 A 9400 | 2010 GRAND CHERKELAR* 160K 4 6 A 2900
2014 COMPASSLATITUDE  79K'4 4 A° 5400 | 2010 GRAND CHERKELAR 119K 4 6 A 4400
2014 GRAND CHERKELAR 192K'4 6 A 8500 | 2010 WRANGLRUNLMTD 190K 4 6 A 7700
2014 GRAND CHERKELIM 149K 4 6 A 12000 | 2010 WRANGLRUNLMTD 122K 4 6 A 10500
2014 GRAND CHERKELIM 79K 4 6 A 19000 | 2010 WRANGLRUNLMTD 109K 4 6 6 12700
2014 GRAND CHERKELIM 113K 4 6 A 15700 | 2010 WRANGLER UNLMTD 86K 4 6 6 16500
2014 GRAND CHERKEOVE 134K 4 6 A 14500 | 2009 GRAND CHERKELAR 150K 4 6 A 2100
2014 GRAND CHERKEOVE 129K 4 6 A 14500 | 2009 GRAND CHERKELIM 130K 4 8 A 5600

2014 GRAND CHERKESRT 105K 4 8 A 30000 | 2009 WRANGLERX 150K26 A 6800
2014 PATRIOT ALTITUDE ~ 87K 4 4 A 10800 | 2009 WRANGLERX 125K26 A 9500
2014 PATRIOT LATITUDE 96K 4 4 A 9700 | 2008 COMPASS SPRT 102K 4 4 A 2500
2014 PATRIOT SPRT 122K44 A 6200 | 2008 PATRIOT LMTD 100K 4 4 A 2500

2014 WRANGLRUNLMTD 147K 4 6 A 16400 | 2008 WRANGLERUNLMTD 91K 4 6 6 14400
2014 WRANGLRUNLMTD 125K 4 6 A 16500 | 2008 WRANGLRUNLMTD 125K 4 6 A 9500
2014 WRANGLRUNLMTD 107K 4 6 A 24800 | 2007 COMPASS LMTD 113K 4 4 A 2900
2013 GRAND CHERKELAR 145K 4 6 A 10200 | 2007 GRAND CHERKELAR 122K 4 6 A 2350
2013 GRAND CHERKEOVE 101K 4 8 A 15000 | 2007 GRAND CHERKELIM 144K 4 8 A 4500
2013 WRANGLER SPRT 128K2 6 A 15250 | 2007 GRAND CHERKELIM 144K 4 8 A 3500
2013 WRANGLER SPRT 89K 26 A 13500 | 2007 PATRIOT LMTD 159K 4 4 A 1500

2013 WRANGLRUNLMTD 178K 4 6 A 11400 | 2007 PATRIOT SPRT 114K 4 4 A 1600
2013 WRANGLERUNLMTD 99K 4 6 A 17100 | 2007 WRANGLRSAHARA 124K 2 6 A 8400
2012 COMPASS SPRT 183K 44 A 2000 | 2006 COMMNDR4DR4WD 171K4 6 A 1650

2012 GRAND CHERKELAR 180K 4 6 A 7100 | 2006 GRAND CHERKELAR 109K 4 6 A 2300
2012 GRAND CHERKELAR  79K'4 6 A 14800 | 2006 GRAND CHERKELAR 109K 4 6 A 2200
2012 GRAND CHERKELAR 104K 4 6 A 13000 | 2006 LIBERTY SPRT 12K4 6 A 2500
2012 GRAND CHERKELAR 99K 4 6 A 14600 | 2006 WRANGLER SPRT 1BIK26 A 8100
2012 GRAND CHERKELIM 155K 4 6 A 6900 | 2006 WRANGLER SPRT 1BIK2 6 A 7400
2012 LIBERTYLMTDJE ~ 110K4 6 A 9200 | 2005 GRAND CHERKELAR 111K 4 6 A 1100
2012 LIBERTY SPRT 100K 4 6 A 8400 | 2005 GRAND CHERKELAR 140K 4 8 A 1100
2012 PATRIOT SPRT 144K 44 A 3700 | 2004 GRAND CHERKELAR 164K 4 6 A 1500
2011 COMPASS4WD4DR* 69K 4 4 A 6500 | 2004 LIBERTY LMTD 106K4 6 A 1100
2011 COMPASSLATITUDE 148K 4 4 A 3800 | 2003 GRAND CHERKELAR 123K4 6 A 2000
2011 COMPASSLATITUDE* 141K 4 4 A 3900
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KIA

2019 OPTIMA LX
2019 SORENTO LX
2018 SORENTO LX
2017 SORENTO LX
2017 SOUL +

2017 SPRTAGE EX
2017 SPRTAGELX
2016 SORENTO EX
2016 SORENTO LX
2016 SORENTO LX
2016 SORENTO LX
2016 SOUL BASE
2016 SOUL BASE
2015 OPTIMA EX
2015 OPTIMA LX
2015 OPTIMA LX
2015 SORENTO LX
2015 SORENTO SX LMTD
2015 SOUL +*
2015 SOUL +*
2014 FORTEEX
2014 FORTEEX
2014 FORTELX
2014 OPTIMALX
2014 SORENTO LX*
2014 SOUL!

2013 OPTIMA LX
2013 OPTIMA SX W/LIMIT
2013 SORENTO LX
2013 SOUL +

2013 SPRTAGEEX
2012 OPTIMA SX
2012 SEDONA EX
2012 SORENTO LX
2012 SORENTO LX
2012 SOUL BASE
2012 SPRTAGELX
2012 SPRTAGELX
2011 OPTIMALX
2011 OPTIMALX
2011 OPTIMALX
2011 SORENTO
2011 SOUL 5DR WGN MAN
2011 SPRTAGELX
2011 SPRTAGELX
2011 SPRTAGELX
2011 SPRTAGELX
2010 SEDONA LX

AU
28K44A 21250
136K 4 4 A 7000
139K 4 4 A 13700
8K 44 A 4600
8K44 A 13100
58K4 4 A 22900
135K 4 4 A 10600
102K 4 4 A 14700
89K4 4 A 15100
111IK'4 4 A 10750
53K4 4 A 18200
64K 4 4 A 12000
91K 4 4 A 12000
100K 4 4 A 11700
70K44A 8200
86K44A 4300
114K 4 4 A 9200
104K 4 6 A 14500
121IK4 4 A 6500
112K4 4 A 8400
128K4 4 A 5000
110K 4 4 A 7800
178K 4 4 A 3000
111K 4 4 A 6900
9K 44 A 9600
71IK4 4 A 13700
128K 4 4 A 4100
12IK4 4 A 5900
12K4 4 A 2600
135K4 4 A 5300
K44 A 9800
114K 4 4 A 6000
181K4 6 A 2100
188K 4 4 A 3900
177K 4 4 A 3000
219K 4 46 1400
147K 4 4 A 5200
164K 4 4 A 4700
129K4 4 A 5500
173K 4 4 A 1500
156K 4 4 A 3300
175K 4 4 A 3300
186K 4 4 5 1500
122K4 4 A 6500
13K 4 4 A 6900
121IK4 4 A 3000
BK44A 7900
181K4 6 A 1000

AUCTION BOSTON
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2010 SPRTAGELX
2009 SPRTAGE LX*
2008 RONDO EX*
2008 RONDO LX
2008 SPRTAGELX
2006 SORENTO LX
2006 SPRTAGE LX
2005 SPRTAGELX
2004 SORENTO EX

LAND ROVER
2018 DISCOVERY SPRT SE
2018 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2017 DISCOVERY HSE
2017 RANGE ROVER HSE
2016 LR4 HSE

2016 LR4 HSE

2016 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2016 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2016 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2015 LR4HSE

2015 RANGE ROVER SPRC
2015 RANGE ROVER SPRC
2014 RANGE ROVER SPRC
2013 LR4 HSE

2013 RANGE ROVER EVQE
2013 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2013 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2012 LR4 HSE

2012 RANGE ROVER HSE
2012 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2011 LR4 LUX

2011 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2011 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2011 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2009 LR2 HSE

2009 LR2 HSE

2009 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2008 LR2 SE

2008 RANGE ROVER HSE
2008 RANGE ROVER SPRT
2007 RANGEROVER SC
2006 RANGE ROVER SPRT

LEXUS

2015 ES3504DR SDN

2014 GS 350 4DR SDN AWD
2014 LS 460 4DR SDN AWD
2014 LS460L

2014 LX 570 4WD 4DR

81K 46 A
114K 4 4 A
189K 4 6 A
154K 4 6 A
87K 4 6 A
138K 4 6 A
167K 4 4 A
114K 4 6 A
111K 4 6 A

51K4 4 A
57K 4 8 A
70K 4 6 A
84K 4 6 A
79K 46 A
58K 4 6 A
86K 4 6 A
103K 4 8 A
109K 4 6 A
88K 4 6 A
76K 4 8 A
78K 4 8 A
113K 4 8 A
112K 4 8 A
95K 4 4 A
146K 4 8 A
146K 4 8 A
64K'4 8 A
149K 4 8 A
139K 4 8 A
123K 4 8 A
103K 4 8 A
102K 4 8 A
117K 4 8 A
112K 4 6 A
130K 4 6 A
142K 4 8 A
9BK46A
80K 4 8 A
125K 4 8 A
120K 4 8 A
173K 4 8 A

88K 4 6 A
9K 46 A
130K 4 8 A
75K 4 8 A
130K 4 8 A

5500
3000
1000
1000
3800
2200
2100
3300
2000

27800
73250
33600
45400
32000
30000
34200
34300
27400
19600
37000
43100
37600
14900
16100
9000
7100
16200
9000
11500
5400
13600
14400
10700
3700
6400
7500
5300
11000
5600
10100
4600

19200
20400
20800
31500
36900



WE GET IT DONE

2013 ES 350 4DR SDN 1204 6 A 10100 | 2011 MKZ4DRSDNAWD 86K 4 6 A 5300
2013 ES 350 4DR SDN 108K 4 6 A 13700 | 2010 NAVIGATRAWD4DR 229K 4 8 A 3700
2013 ES350 4DR SDN 1I5K4 6 A 14000 | 2008 MKX AWD 4DR 170K4 6 A 3600
2012 CT200HPREMIUM 146K 4 4 A 8000 | 2008 MKX AWD4DR 126K4 6 A 3400
2012 CT200HPREMIUM 137K 4 4 A 8900 | 2007 NAVIGATR4WD4DR 133K 4 8 A 4700
2012 1S2504DRSPRTS 208K 4 6 A 4600 | 2007 TOWN CARDESIGNR 139K 4 8 A 2500
2012 LS4604DRSDNAWD 197K 4 8 A 9300 | 2007 TOWN CARSIGNATRE 86K 4 8 A 6300
2012 RX350AWD4DR 117K 4 6 A 13800
2012 RX450H AWD4DRHY 135K4 6 A 15100 | MASERARATI

2010 ES 350 4DR SDN 147K 4 6 A 6400 | 2017 LEVANTES I5K46A 53800
2010 HS250H4DRSDNHY 167K 4 4 A 5400
2010 RX350AWD4DR ~ 203K4 6 A 9400 | MAZDA

2010 RX450H AWD4DRHY 157K4 6 A 8700 | 2019 CX-5SIGNATRE 30K 44A 33000

2009 ES 350 4DR SDN* 246K4 6 A 3600 | 2016 CX-9 TOURING 13K 4 4 A 7200
2009 1S 250 4DR SPRT'S 85K 4 6 A 12200 | 2015 CX-5GRAND TORNG 106K 4 4 A 14600
2009 IS 250 4DR SPRT'S 195K4 6 A 4600 | 2015 CX-5SPRT 144K 4 4 A 8600
2008 RX 350 AWD 4DR 169K4 6 A 5500 | 2015 CX-5TOURING 218K4 4 A 5200

2008 RX 350 AWD 4DR 139K4 6 A 6800 | 2015 MAZDA3ITOURING 37K 4 4 A 15800
2008 RX400HAWD4DRH 107K 4 6 A 5500 | 2014 MAZDA3ISPRT 112K4 4 A 7100
2007 ES3504DR SDN 149K 4 6 A 5500 | 2014 MAZDA3TSPRT 9K 44 A 9800
2007 RX 350 AWD 4DR 127K4 6 A 8500 | 2014 MAZDA6IGRANDTO 111K4 4 A 10100
2006 GS3004DRSDNAWD 119K 4 6 A 6800 | 2013 CX-5GRANDTORNG 148K 4 4 A 8400

2006 RX 400H4DRHYBRD 191K 2900 | 2013 MAZDA3ISPRT 117K 4 4 A 6900
2005 LS4304DR SDN 199K 4 8 A 3900 | 2012 CX-9 TOURING 163K4 6 A 5300
2005 LX 470 4DR SUV 156K 4 8 A 15500 | 2012 MAZDA3ITOURING 116K 4 4 6 3500
2005 RX3304DRSUVAWD 131K4 6 A 5900 | 2011 CX-9SPRT 160K 4 6 A 2300
2005 RX3304DRSUVAWD 252K4 6 A 4100 | 2011 CX-9SPRT 10IK4 6 A 3600

2001 RX3004DRSUV4WD 153K 4 6 A 2400 | 2011 MAZDA2TOURING 133K 4 4 A 2600
2000 GS 400 4DR SDN 150K 4 8 A 4300 | 2011 MAZDA3ITOURING 131K4 4 A 5100

1998 ES300LUXYSPOR 85K 4 6 A 1900 | 2011 MAZDAGISPRT 74K 44 A 7000

2010 CX-9 SPRT 158K4 6 A 3000
LINCOLN 2010 CX-9 TOURING 8IK46A 7700
2018 MKX RESERVE 37K4 6 A 35750 | 2010 CX-9 TOURING 174K4 6 A 2400
2017 NAVIGATOR SELECT ~ 85K 4 6 A 33800 | 2010 MAZDA3SGRNDTO 127K 4 4 6 4000
2016 MKX RESERVE 31K4 6 A 29700 | 2010 MAZDA3SGRNDTO 191K 4 4 A 2500
2016 MKX RESERVE 31K4 6 A 27300 | 2009 CX-7SPRT 154K 44 A 1800
2016 MKZ4DRSDNAWD ~ 40K 4 6 A 16400 | 2008 CX-7GRANDTORNG 130K 4 4 A 1600
2015 MKC AWD 4DR 94K 4 4 A 16600 | 2008 CX-7GRANDTORNG 173K 4 4 A 2600
2015 MKZ HYBRID 115K 4 4 A 11000 | 2008 CX-7 TOURING 45K 44 A 3100
2015 NAVIGATR4WD4DR 173K 4 6 A 16700 | 2008 CX-9 TOURING 13K46 A 4300
2014 MKS ECOBOOST 64K 4 6 A 15700 | 2008 CX-9 TOURING 186K 46 A 3400
2014 MKX AWD 4DR 73K4 6 A 17400 | 2008 CX-9 TOURING 205K46A 2600
2014 MKX AWD 4DR 79K4 6 A 16700 | 2008 MAZDA6SGRNDTO 149K 4 6 A 1800

2013 MKS ECOBOOST 127K4 6 A 5900 | 2008 TRIBUTEGRANDTOR 92K 4 6 A 4000
2013 MKS ECOBOOST 140K 4 6 A 7600 | 2008 TRIBUTE GRAND TOR 101K4 6 A 5000

2013 MKX AWD 4DR 96K 4 6 A 13600 | 2007 CX-7GRANDTORNG 119K 4 4 A 3900
2012 MKX AWD 4DR 163K 4 6 A 7400 | 2005 TRIBUTEI 50K4 45 4400
2011 MKSW/ECOBOOST ~ 124K 4 6 A 2900 | 2004 TRIBUTEES * 79K46A 2400

2011 MKX AWD 4DR 182K4 6 A 4300 | 2001 MX-5MIATABASE ~ 148K 245 2400
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AMERIC

MERCEDES

2019 C-CLASS C300

2019 CLACLA250

2019 CLACLA250

2019 GLCGLC300

2019 S-CLASS S 560

2018 C-CLASS C300

2018 C-CLASS C 300

2018 C-CLASS C300

2018 GLCGLC 300

2018 GLC GLC 300

2018 GLE GLE 350

2018 GLS GLS 450

2017 E-CLASS E 300 LUXU
2017 E-CLASS E 300 SPOR
2017 GLS GLS 450

2017 GLS GLS 550

2016 C-CLASS C300

2016 C-CLASS C 300 LUXU
2016 C-CLASS €300 LUXU
2016 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2016 CLA CLA 250

2016 METRIS CARGO VN R
2015 C-CLASS C300

2015 C-CLASS €300 LUXU
2015 CLA-CLASS CLA 250
2015 CLA-CLASS CLA 250
2015 CLA-CLASS CLA 250
2015 GL-CLASS GL 450
2015 GL-CLASS GL 450
2015 GL-CLASS GL 450
2015 GL-CLASS GL 450
2015 GLA-CLASS GLA 250
2015 GLA-CLASS GLA 250
2015 M-CLASS ML 400
2015 S-CLASS § 550

2014 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2014 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2014 C-CLASS C300 SPOR
2014 CLA-CLASS CLA 250
2014 CLS-CLASS CLS 550
2014 CLS-CLASS CLS 550
2014 E-CLASS E 350 LUXU
2014 E-CLASS E 350 LUXU
2014 E-CLASS E 350 LUXU
2014 E-CLASSE 350 LUXU
2014 GL-CLASS GL 63 AMG
2014 M-CLASS ML 350

2K44A
32K4 4 A
40K 44 A
34K 4 4 A
60K 4 8 A
42K 44 A
35K 4 4 A
38K 44 A
48K 4 4 A
16K 4 4 A
63K4 6 A
70K 4 6 A
81K4 4 A
17K 4 4 A
62K4 6 A
102K 4 8 A
71K4 4 A
4K 44 A
50K 44 A
147K 4 4 A
52K4 4 A
158K 3 4 A
34K 4 4 A
107K 4 4 A
59K 44 A
87K 4 4 A
165K 4 4 A
115K 4 6 A
104K 4 6 A
9K 46 A
97K 4 6 A
65K 4 4 A
42K4 4 A
84K 4 6 A
35K 4 8 A
91K 4 6 A
110K 4 6 A
110K 4 6 A
126K 4 4 A
76K 4 8 A
123K 4 8 A
169K 4 6 A
89K 4 6 A
82K 46 A
37K4 6 A
69K 4 8 A
95K 4 6 A

AU

37250
32500
29250
38100
61700
31600
31100
29000
35750
30100
37500
41000
27000
34250
40750
34000
19000
26400
25900
14500
22700
13200
25500
17000
21200
19200
10900
19600
24900
25600
18200
22400
25200
24800
41500
14000
12400
13200
14600
27700
19600
10800
19300
19200
21900
44300
19000

AUCTION BOSTON

25

2013 C-CLASS C250

2013 C-CLASS €300 LUXU
2013 E-CLASS E 350 LUXU
2013 GL-CLASS GL 450
2013 GL-CLASS GL 450
2013 GL-CLASS GL 450
2013 GLK-CLASS GLK 350
2013 GLK-CLASS GLK 350
2013 M-CLASS ML 350
2013 S-CLASS S 550

2012 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2012 M-CLASS ML 350
2011 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2011 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2011 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2011 C-CLASS C300 LUXU
2011 C-CLASS C300 SPOR
2011 C-CLASS C300 SPOR
2011 E-CLASS E 350 LUXU
2011 E-CLASS E 350 LUXU
2011 GLK-CLASS GLK 350
2011 M-CLASS ML 350
2011 M-CLASS ML 350 BLU
2010 C-CLASS C 300 LUXU
2010 C-CLASS €300 LUXU
2010 E-CLASS E 350 LUXU
2010 GLK-CLASS GLK 350
2010 GLK-CLASS GLK 350
2010 GLK-CLASS GLK 350
2010 M-CLASS ML 350
2010 M-CLASS ML 350
2010 S-CLASS S 550

2010 S-CLASS § 550

2009 C-CLASS 3.0L LUX
2009 M-CLASS 3.5L

2008 C-CLASS 3.0L LUX
2008 C-CLASS 3.0L LUX
2008 S-CLASS5.5LV8
2007 C-CLASS 3.0L LUX
2006 C-CLASS LUXY

2006 C-CLASSLUXY

2006 C-CLASS LUXY

2006 E-CLASS 5.0L

2006 M-CLASS 5.0L

2006 M-CLASS 5.0L

2003 SL-CLASS 2DR ROADS
2002 SLK-CLASS 2.3LKOM
1999 C-CLASS4DR SDN 2.
1986 560 SERIES 560SL

117K 2 4 A
137K 4 6 A
103K 4 6 A
101K 4 8 A
120K 4 8 A
9K 4 8 A
66K 4 6 A
63K 4 6 A
161K 4 6 A
96K 4 8 A
123K4 6 A
135K4 6 A
9BK46A
84K 4 6 A
9NK 46 A
173K 4 6 A
55K 4 6 A
108K 4 6 A
148K 4 6 A
134K 4 6 A
99K 46 A
116K 4 6 A
92K 46 A
95K 46 A
213K4 6 A
166K 4 6 A
147K 4 6 A
162K 4 6 A
146K 4 6 A
150K 4 6 A
161K 4 6 A
182K 4 8 A
182K 4 8 A
94K 4 6 A
143K 4 6 A
82K 46 A
82K 46 A
89K 4 8 A
182K4 6 A
163K 4 6 A
84K 4 6 A
106K 4 6 A
1204 8 A
9K 4 8 A
145K 4 8 A
107K2 8 A
76K 2 4 A
65K 4 4 A
118K 2 8 A

5500
6500
16800
16000
16300
19300
17200
18100
12700
20700
8400
13600
10200
10000
7800
5400
6900
8300
7200
6900
10300
10300
8250
9100
4600
5800
7300
6900
7100
7400
5600
9300
7800
7900
4700
8000
5800
12600
1800
2600
5200
2500
3000
3500
3200
4600
3100
1100
9000



WE GET IT DONE

2017 ALTIMA 258 160K 4 4 A 4700
MERCURY 2017 MURANO SV 116K4 6 A 14500
2010 GRANDMARQUISLS 87K 4 8 A 5500 | 2017 NV200 COMPACT CRG 19K 4 4 A 25250
2010 MOUNTAINEERPRE 153K 4 8 A 2500 | 2017 PATHFINDERS 3IK46A 19200
2009 MARINR4WD4DRV6 85K 4 6 A 4300 | 2017 ROGUES 35K 44 A 17600
2008 MOUNTAINEERPRE 137K 4 8 A 3800 | 2017 ROGUES 95K 44 A 12200
2006 MARINER LUXY 165K 4 6 A 1200 | 2017 ROGUESV 127K 4 4 A 4500
MINI 2017 ROGUE SV S0K44 A 20000
2015 COOPERHARDTOPS 92K 2 4 6 12200 | 2017 VERSANOTESV 108K 4 4 A 5400
2014 COOPERCONTRYMN 113K 4 4 A 9800 | 2017 VERSASEDANSV 99K 4 4 A 4000
2014 COOPER COUNTRYMN 93K4 4 6 12400 | 2016 QUEST SV 79K 46 A 13600
2014 COOPERPCEMNFWD 94K 24 6 8200 | 2016 ROGUES 61K4 4 A 15000
2013 COOPER CLUBMN CLU 85K2 4 A 9200 | 2016 ROGUESL 103K 4 4 A 15300
2013 COOPERCLUBMANS 51K 2 4 A 11900 | 2016 ROGUESL 25K4 4 A 2000
2013 COOPERHRDTP2DR 115K 24 6 5000 | 2016 SENTRAS 1220K44 A 4100
2013 COOPERHRDTOP2DR 89K 2 4 6 7200 | 2016 SENTRAS 105K4 4 A 6500
2013 COOPERHRDTOP2DR 59K 2 4 A 1400 | 2016 SENTRA SV 130K44A 3400
2013 COOPERHARDTOPS 103K 2 4 A 7000 | 2016 SENTRA SV 85K44A 9800
2012 COOPER CLUBMANS 135K 2 4 6 1500 | 2016 TITANXDSL 14K 4 8 A 27100
2012 COOPERCNTRYMN 116K 4 4 A 5900 | 2015 ALTIMA 2.5 5L 7IK4 4 A 14700
2012 COOPERCONTRYMN 93K 4 4 6 6100 | 2015 JUKESV 161K4 4 A 4500
2012 COOPER CONTRYMN 126K 4 4 6 5500 | 2015 MURANOPLATINUM 70K 4 6 A 21600
2012 COOPER HARDTP2DR 88K 2 4 6 5600 | 2015 MURANOS 30K46A 18800
2011 COOPERHRDTP2DR 116K 2 4 A 3000 | 2015 MURANOSL 112K4 6 A 15600
2011 COOPERHARDTOPS 88K 2 4 A 7500 | 2015 PATHFINDER SL 110K4 6 A 13800
2010 COOPERCLUBMN2DR 99K2 4 A 2800 | 2015 PATHFINDER SL K46 A 16800

2015 ROGUESELECTS ~ 110K4 4 A 3400
MITSUBISHI 2015 ROGUESELECTS 142K 4 4 A 4200
2016 LANCER ES* 74K 44 A 7500 | 2015 ROGUESV 82K44A 1190
2016 OUTLANDER SE 90K44A 1090 | 2015 ROGUESY 85K 4 4 A 13600
2016 OUTLANDER SE 165K 4 4 A 8200 | 2015 VERSANOTE 13K44A 2600
2015 OUTLANDERSPRTES 82K 4 4 A 12200 | 2015 VERSA SV 9IK4 4 A 3800
2013 LANCERES 188K 4 4 A 2300 | 2014 MURANO CROSSCABR 76K2 6 A 14800
2011 RVRSE 143K4 4 A 3600 | 2014 PATHFINDER S 9K 46 A 11600
2010 ENDEAVORLS 176K 4 6 A 1600 | 2014 PATHFINDER SL 114K 4 6 A 11700
2010 LANCER GTS 92K4 4 A 5300 | 2014 PATHFINDRSLHYBR 115K 4 4 A 10600

2014 PATHFINDER SV 93K46A 11300
NISSAN 2014 PATHFINDR SV HYBR 109K 4 4 A 8200
2019 ALTIMA25PLATINU 37K 4 4 A 25100 | 2014 ROGUESL I5IK44A 6500
2019 ALTIMA 25 1IK4 4 A 22000 | 2014 ROGUESL 114K 4 4 A 12300
2019 ALTIMA 2.5 SR 39K4 4 A 24100 | 2014 SENTRASR 19K4 4 A 4600
2019 ALTIMA 2.5V 33K 44 A 23500 | 2014 SENTRASV 140K 4 4 A 2200
2019 ROGUE SPRT S 40K44A 22000 | 2014 VERSASV 146K 4 4 A 3200
2019 ROGUE SPRT S 30K44A 22500 | 2014 VERSASV 10K 44 A 390
2019 VERSA 34K 445 6400 | 2013 ALTIMA25S 134K 44 A 3800
2018 MAXIMA SV 68K 46 A 20500 | 2013 ALTIMA25SL 124K4 4 A 3000
2018 PATHFINDER S 112K4 6 A 17000 | 2013 JUKES 76K4 4 A 8400
2018 ROGUES 30K44A 21000 | 2013 MURANOSL BIK46A 6000
2018 ROGUE SPRT SL 164K 4 4 A 7750 | 2013 PATHFINDRPLATN* 142K 4 6 A 8600
2018 TITAN SV 52K4 8 A 30200 | 2013 PATHFINDERSV ~ 118K4 6 A 4500
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AMERIC

2013 QUEST SV
2013 ROGUES

2013 ROGUES

2013 ROGUE SL
2013 ROGUE SV
2013 ROGUE SV
2013 ROGUESV
2013 SENTRA FE+SV*
2013 SENTRA'S

2013 SENTRA SV
2013 SENTRA SV
2013 SENTRA SV
2013 VERSA SV
2013 XTERRA PRO-4X
2012 ALTIMA 25§
2012 ALTIMA 2.5 SL*
2012 FRONTIER SV
2012 FRONTIER SV
2012 JUKESV

2012 MURANO S
2012 MURANO SV
2012 NVS

2012 ROGUES

2012 ROGUE SL
2012 SENTRA2.0S
2012 SENTRA2.0S
2012 SENTRA 2.0 SR

2012 SENTRA SE-R SPECV

2011 ALTIMA2.5S
2011 ALTIMA25S
2011 ALTIMA 2.5SL
2011 ALTIMA 3.5SR
2011 FRONTIER SL

2011 MAXIMA 35SV W/PR 117K4 6 A
2011 MAXIMA 35SV W/SP 147K 4 6 A

2011 PATHFINDER SV
2011 ROGUES

2011 ROGUES

2011 ROGUE SV

2011 ROGUE SV

2011 ROGUE SV

2011 ROGUE SV

2011 XTERRA PRO-4X
2010 ALTIMA 25
2010 ALTIMA25S
2010 ALTIMA 25§
2010 ALTIMA 25§
2010 ALTIMA 2.5SL
2010 ALTIMA 3.5 SR
2010 ALTIMA 3.5 SR

AU

87K4 6 A 5300
166K 4 4 A 2600
110K4 4 A 5800
60K 4 4 A 13200
139K4 4 A 5500
212K4 4 A 2500
110K 4 4 A 7800
64K 4 4 A 6600
89K44A 3400
94K 44 A 4800
K44 A 4200
105K 4 4 A 4300
130K4 4 A 4600
100K 4 6 A 12500
156K 4 4 A 1800
51IK4 4 A 8700
9K466 18750
159K4 6 A 7400
119K 4 4 A 6600
135K4 6 A 5600
14K 4 6 A 8300
7IK3 6 A 16200
182K4 4 A 3300
193K 44 A 1900
161K 4 4 A 2500
102K'4 4 A 2100
9K 44 A 5400
88K 4 4 6 5600
100K 4 4 A 5500
158K24 A 3300
105K 4 4 A 3500
157K4 6 A 3900
73K46 A 15900

6000

1600
11IK4 6 A 7300
142K4 4 A 4100
127K 4 4 A 4600
146K 4 4 A 3000
63K44A 9300
213K4 4 A 2100
111K4 4 A 6200
160K4 6 A 5600
100K 4 4 A 4400
132K2 4 A 5000
106K 4 4 A 1000
133K4 4 A 4000
97K44 A 3100
153K4 6 A 2900
202K4 6 A 1200

AUCTION BOSTON

2010 ARMADA PLATINUM 106K 4 8 A

2010 MAXIMA 35S

2010 MAXIMA 3.5 SV W/SP

2010 MURANO LE
2010 MURANO S
2010 MURANO SL
2010 ROGUES

2010 ROGUES *

2010 ROGUES

2010 ROGUE SL

2010 SENTRA 2.0
2010 SENTRA 2.0 SL
2010 SENTRA 2.0 SR
2010 SENTRA2.0SR
2010 VERSA1.8S
2010 VERSA1.8S
2009 ALTIMA25S
2009 ALTIMA25S
2009 ALTIMA 2.5 SL
2009 ALTIMA 3.5SE
2009 MURANO SL
2009 PATHFINDER SE
2009 ROGUE SL

2009 ROGUE SL

2009 VERSA1.8S
2008 ALTIMA 255
2008 ALTIMA 25§
2008 ALTIMA 2.5 SL
2008 FRONTIER LE
2008 FRONTIER SE
2008 FRONTIER SE
2008 PATHFINDER §
2008 PATHFINDER S
2008 ROGUE SL

2008 VERSA 1.8
2008 VERSA 1.8 SL
2007 ALTIMA2.5S
2007 ARMADA LE
2007 MAXIMA 35 SL
2007 MURANO SL
2007 MURANO SL
2007 SENTRA 2.0
2007 VERSA 1.8 SL
2006 PATHFINDER SE
2005 TITAN SE

2004 MURANO SL
2004 PATHFINDER SE
2004 PATHFINDER SE
2002 FRONTIER 4WD XE
2002 XTERRA XE

108K 4 6 A
115K 4 6 A
166K 4 6 A
12IK4 6 A
129K 4 6 A
165K 4 4 A
143K 4 4 A
151K 4 4 A
149K 4 4 A
147K 4 4 A
128K 4 4 A
57K 4 4 A
145K 4 4 A
120K 4 4 A
100K 4 4 A
104K 4 4 A
114K 2 4 A
106K 4 4 A
135K 4 6 A
106K 4 6 A
137K 4 6 A
175K 4 4 A
148K 4 4 A
158K 4 4 A
175K 4 4 A
134K 4 4 A
110K 4 4 A
170K 4 6 A
138K 2 6 6
79K26 A
109K 4 6 A
169K 4 6 A
139K 4 4 A
127K 4 4 A
35K 44 A
120K 4 4 A
139K 4 8 A
107K 4 6 A
12IK4 6 A
142K 46 A
134K 4 4 A
108K 4 4 A
164K 4 6 A
110K 2 8 A
105K 4 6 A
179K 4 6 A
179K 4 6 A
165K 2 6 5
212K4 6 A

3200
3800
6100
2700
2800
5400
3300
2400
3200
3200
1600
2500
4900
3700
2000
1500
3700
3500
2100
4300
6400
3500
1800
4100
1300
1500
2000
3500
6100
4600
8600
3900
1950
1300
2000
5200
2100
3500
1800
1700
1000
1200
1700
2400
4100
1100
2100
1800
1600
1500



WE GET IT

PONTIAC
2008 G6 GT 80K 2 6 A
2008 TORRENTEWD4DR 181K 4 6 A
2006 G66-CYL 132K 4 6 A
2004 AZTEK4DR ALLPURP 170K4 6 A
PORSCHE

2016 CAYENNESE-HYBRID 79K 4 6 A
2014 911 GT3 19K26 A
2010 CAYNNE AWD4DRTI 108K 4 6 A
2010 CAYNNE AWD 4DRTI 126K 4 6 A
2006 CAYNNE4DR TIPTRO 156K 4 6 A

RAM

2022 1500 TRX K48 A
2020 PROMASTER CITY 8K44A
2019 PROMASTER CARGOV 38K3 6 A

2017 3500 TRADESMAN 46K 2 8 A
2016 1500 LARAMIE 222K4 6 A
2015 3500 TRADESMAN 188K 4 6 A
2014 1500 BIG HORN 96K 4 8 A
2014 1500 LARAMIE 133K 4 8 A
2014 1500 SPRT 135K4 8 A
2012 1500 SPRT 216K 4 8 A
2012 1500 ST 157K 4 8 A
2012 2500 ST 113K2 8 A
2011 1500 LARAMIE 96K 4 8 A
2011 DAKOTA ST 88K 28 A

ROLLS-ROYCE

2012 GHOST4DRSDNEWB 55K 4 12A

2011 GHOST 4DR SDN 7K 4 12A
SAAB

2008 9-34DR SDN 124K 4 4 A
2005 9-3 ARC 128K2 4 A
SATURN

2009 VUEXE 146K 4 4 A
2008 ASTRA XE 101K4 45
2008 AURA XE 132K4 4 A
2003 VUE XE* 170K 4 4 A
2006 IONION24DRSDN 79K 4 4 A
SCION

2012 TC2DRHBAUTO (NA 86K 2 4 A
2007 TC3DRHBAUTO (NA 146K 2 4 A

3000
1500
1100
1700

33100
135800
10400
8800
5200

103500
33500
35500
35000

5500
22500
19900
18000
17000
10000

7500

9800
17600
11900

121000
111000

2900
2500

2200
2100
1500
1300
2700

8600
1000

28

SUBARU
2020 CROSSTREK PREMIUM 45K4 4 A

2019 WRX PREMIUM 53K 4 46
2018 CROSSTREK2.0ICVT 161K 4 4 A
2018 LEGACY 2.5 51K 4 4 A
2018 OUTBACKLMTD 51K4 4 A
2018 WRX PREMIUM 59K 4 4 6
2017 FORESTER LMTD 67K 4 4 A
2017 OUTBACKPREMIUM ~ 88K 4 4 A
2016 CROSSTREK PREMIM 161K 4 4 A
2016 LEGACY 36RLIMITE 91K 4 6 A
2015 FORESTER 2.0XT TOU 145K 4 4 A
2015 FORESTER 2.5 156K 4 4 A
2015 FORESTER 2.5ILIMI 100K 4 4 A

2015 IMPREZA SEDANLIMI 90K 4 4 A
2015 LEGACY 251 LIMITE 83K 4 4 A
2015 LEGACY 2.51 PREMIU 102K 4 4 A

2015 WRXLMTD 75K4 4 A
2015 WRXLMTD 162K 4 4 6
2015 WRX STILMTD 89K 446

2015 XV CROSSTRK LIMIT 144K 4 4 A
2015 XV CROSSTREK PREMI 55K 4 4 A
2014 IMPREZA SEDAN4DR 149K 4 4 A
2014 LEGACY 2.51PREMIU 49K 4 4 A
2014 LEGACY 2,51 PREMIU 165K 4 4 A
2014 OUTBACK 2.5 PREMI 130K 4 4 A
2014 XV CROSSTRKHYBR 122K 4 4 A
2014 XV CROSSTRKLIMIT 168K 4 4 A
2014 XV CROSSTRKLIMIT 119K 4 4 A
2014 XV CROSSTRKPREM 206K 4 4 5
2013 FORESTER 2.5X PRM* 145K 4 4 A
2013 IMPREZA SEDNPRM 104K 4 4 A
2013 IMPREZA WAGN 2.01* 132K 4 4 A
2013 IMPREZAWAGN 2.0 175K 4 4 A
2013 IMPREZAWAGN 201 112K 4 4 5
2013 LEGACY 2.51 153K 4 4 A
2013 LEGACY 251 PREMIU 184K 4 4 A
2013 LEGACY 251 PREMIU 152K 4 4 A
2013 LEGACY 251 PREMIU 158K 4 4 A
2013 OUTBACK 2.5 301K 4 4 A
2013 OUTBACK 251 LIMIT 117K 4 4 A
2013 XV CROSSTREKPRM* 127K 4 4 A
2013 XV CROSSTREK PREMI 90K 4 4 A
2012 FORESTER2.5XLIMI 111K 4 4 A
2012 FORESTER2.5XLIMI 71K 4 4 A
2012 IMPREZA SEDAN 2.0 114K 4 4 A
2012 IMPREZA WAGN 2.01 155K 4 4 A

28000
27750
4100
18500
27000
23750
19900
19000
8600
17200
13000
8400
13900
12300
15300
11000
19700
10600
16100
11400
18200
5200
14900
4600
11000
9900
7600
13900
5100
5500
7200
4900
5700
7500
2400
2100
4800
1700
2500
9200
8900
12800
10400
12600
4100
3800



AMERICA’'S AU
2012 IMPREZA WAGON 2.0 161K4 4 A 4400
2012 LEGACY 2.5 12IK4 4 A 4300
2012 LEGACY 251 LIMITE 115K 4 4 A 7500
2012 LEGACY 2.51PREMIU 199K 4 4 A 2100
2012 OUTBACK 2.51 62K4 4 A 12200
2012 OUTBACK25ILIMIT 141K 4 4 A 5700
2012 OUTBACK 25ILIMIT 219K 4 4 A 3800
2012 OUTBACK25IPREM 207K 4 4 A 3100
2012 OUTBACK25IPREM 124K 4 4 6 8900
2012 OUTBACK 3.6RLIMIT 109K 4 6 A 9300
2011 FORESTER 2.5X 127K 4 4 A 4600
2011 FORESTER 25X LIMI 122K 4 4 A 7700
2011 FORESTER 25X PREM 111K 4 4 A 8000
2011 FORESTER 25X PREM* 144K4 4 A 3000
2011 FORESTER 25X PREM 107K 4 4 A 7100
2011 FORESTER2.5XPREM 56K 4 4 A 11200
2011 IMPREZA SEDNWRX 134K 4 4 6 9800
2011 IMPREZAWAGN 2.51* 109K 4 4 A 4300
2011 LEGACY 2.51LTD 152K4 4 A 4200
2011 LEGACY 2.51PREMA 123K 4 4 6 4500
2011 OUTBACK 2.5 155K'4 4 A 4400
2011 OUTBACK 2.5ILIMIT 100K 4 4 A 10000
2011 OUTBACK 25ILIMIT 145K 4 4 A 5900
2011 OUTBACK25ILIMIT 150K 4 4 A 4400
2011 OUTBACK25ILIMIT 135K 4 4 A 8000
2011 OUTBACK25IPREM 147K 4 4 A 4400
2011 OUTBACK25IPREM 133K 4 4 A 7100
2011 OUTBACK 3.6RLIMIT 115K 4 6 A 9700
2010 FORESTER2.5XLIMI  114K'4 4 A 8200
2010 FORESTER 2.5X PREM 202K4 4 A 1800
2010 IMPREZA SEDANTPR 76K 4 4 A 4700
2010 IMPREZAWAGONT 176K 4 4 A 1600
2010 IMPREZA WAGN OUTB 96K4 4 A 1600
2010 IMPREZA WAGN OTB 151K 4 4 5 2000
2010 IMPREZA WAGN WRX 92K 4 4 5 13400
2010 LEGACY PRMALL-W 117K 4 4 A 6000
2010 LEGACY PREMALL-W 79K 4 4 A 6100
2009 FORESTER (NATL)X 192K 4 4 A 2300
2009 OUTBACKLTD 189K 4 4 A 1500
2009 TRIBECA 7-PASSLTD 146K 4 6 A 5300
2008 FORESTER (NATL)X 161K 4 4 A 2800
2008 FORESTER (NATL)X 124K 4 4 A 3500
2008 IMPREZA SEDN (NAT 127K 4 4 A 3500
2008 OUTBACK (NATL)I 135K 4 4 A 2100
2008 OUTBACK (NATL)LT 198K 4 4 A 1600
2007 LEGACY SEDN4DRH* 122K4 4 A 1100
2007 LEGACY SEDAN SPECI 155K4 4 A 1700
2006 B9 TRIBECA 5-PASS 147K 4 6 A 3000
2006 FORESTER 2.5X 147K 4 4 A 2700
2006 FORESTER25XLL 188K 4 4 A 1650

AUCTION BOSTON
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2006 IMPREZA WAGONT 143K 4 4 A
2005 LEGACY SEDN (NATL 158K 4 4 A
2005 LEGACY WAGN (NATL 112K4 4 A

2003 FORESTER X 146K 4 4 A
2003 FORESTER XS 172K 4 4 A
TOYOTA

2020 TUNDRA 4WD SR 61K 4 8 A
2019 AVALONTOURING ~ 23K4 6 A
2019 COROLLA LE 37K4 4 A
2018 HIGHLANDER XLE 12K46 A
2018 RAV4LE 96K 4 4 A
2018 TUNDRA4WDLMTD 22K 4 8 A
2017 COROLLA LE 56K 4 4 A
2017 RAV4LE 82K 44 A
2017 RAV4LE 112K 4 4 A
2017 RAV4XLE 45K 4 4 A
2017 TACOMA SR5 100K 4 6 A
2016 AVALONXLEPLUS 107K 4 6 A
2016 CAMRY LE 168K 4 4 A
2016 CAMRY SE 173K 4 4 A
2016 CAMRY XSE 138K 4 4 A
2016 COROLLA LE 112K 4 4 A
2016 COROLLA § 71K 4 4 A
2016 HIGHLANDERXLE ~ 106K 4 6 A
2016 RAV4LE 50K 4 4 A
2016 RAV4LMTD 149K 4 4 A
2016 TACOMA SR 125K 4 6 A
2016 TACOMA SR5 136K 4 4 A
2016 TUNDR4WDTRCKS 153K 4 8 A
2015 4RUNNER SR5 68K 4 6 A
2015 CAMRY SE 154K 4 4 A
2015 COROLLA LE 203K 4 4 A

2015 HIGHLANDRLEPLUS 112K 4 6 A
2015 HIGHLANDERLMTD 104K 4 6 A

2015 RAV4LMTD 138K 4 4 A
2015 RAV4XLE 179K 4 4 A
2015 RAV4XLE 200K 4 4 A
2015 SIENNA LE 104K 4 6 A
2015 SIENNA LE AAS 83K 46 A

2015 TACOMA 4WD ACCESS 69K 4 4 A
2014 4RUNNER SR5 PREMIU 63K4 6 A

2014 CAMRY HYBRIDLE ~ 237K 4 4 A
2014 CAMRYHYBRIDLE ~ 98K 4 4 A
2014 CAMRY SE 80K 4 4 A
2014 COROLLA L 151K 4 4 A
2014 COROLLA LE NK4 4 A
2014 HIGHLANDER LE 137K 4 6 A

2014 HIGHLANDRLEPLUS 100K 4 6 A
2014 RAV4LE 148K 4 4 A
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2800
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13000
14200
16800
10400



AMERICA’S AUTO AUCTION BOSTON

2014 RAV4LE 116K 4 4 A 14600 | 2011 CAMRY LE 106K 4 4 A 8800
2014 SIENNA LE 124K 4 6 A 11100 | 2011 CAMRY LE 19K 4 4 A 3600
2014 SIENNA LE 114K 4 6 A 13700 | 2011 CAMRY XLE 133K4 6 A 7700
2014 TACOMA2WDRGCB 109K2 4 5 12900 | 2011 COROLLA §* 132K44 A 6300
2014 TACOMA4WDDOBL 153K 4 6 A 16700 | 2011 PRIUSI 292K4 4 A 2900
2013 CAMRY LE 139K4 4 A 7000 | 2011 PRIUST 203K 44 A 3800
2013 CAMRY LE 79K 44 A 11700 | 2011 PRIUST 236K4 4 A 1900
2013 CAMRY SE 63K4 4 A 14000 | 2011 PRIUST* 168K 4 4 A 4600
2013 CAMRY SE 179K 4 4 A 5500 | 2011 PRIUST 153K4 4 A 4800
2013 COROLLALE 122K4 4 A 7700 | 2011 RAVA4WD4DR4-CYL 161K4 4 A 5900
2013 COROLLA LE 182K4 4 A 5300 | 2011 RAVALTD 96K 4 4 A 11800
2013 COROLLA S 96K 4 4 A 10800 | 2011 RAV4SPRT 8 K46 A 13100
2013 COROLLA S 122K44 A 8100 | 2011 SIENNALE 97K4 6 A 11800
2013 COROLLA § 119K44 A 6800 | 2011 TACOMA4WD ACCESS 99K2 6 A 18900

2013 HIGHLANDERLMTD 140K 4 6 A 14100 | 2011 TACOMA 4WD DBLE* 150K 4 6 A 16200
2013 HIGHLANDER SE 174K 4 6 A 9100 | 2011 VENZA4DRWGNI4F 83K 4 4 A 8500

2013 LAND CRUISER4DR4 122K 4 8 A 36400 | 2010 4RUNNER SR5 153K4 6 A 11900
2013 RAV4LE 194K 4 4 A 7300 | 2010 AVALON LMTD 211K4 6 A 3000
2013 RAV4LE 127K 4 4 A 13400 | 2010 CAMRY SE 225K4 4 A 3700
2013 RAV4XLE 88K 44 A 15000 | 2010 CAMRY XLE 164K 4 4 A 3300
2013 RAV4XLE 205K 4 4 A 8800 | 2010 COROLLALE 109K 4 4 A 7800
2013 TACOMA 4WDDOBLE 164K4 6 A 15800 | 2010 COROLLALE 81K4 4 A 7700
2013 VENZALE 170K4 4 A 7600 | 2010 COROLLAS 161K4 4 A 3900
2012 CAMRYHYBRIDLE  112K4 4 A 2200 | 2010 COROLLA S 148K 4 4 A 5500
2012 CAMRY HYBRID XLE* 119K 4 4 A 8700 | 2010 COROLLA S 268K 4 4 5 2300
2012 CAMRY SE 193K4 6 A 5200 | 2010 HIGHLANDERBASE 183K4 6 A 4600
2012 CAMRY SE 145K 4 4 A 6800 | 2010 MATRX5DR WGNMN 183K4 4 5 3200
2012 CAMRY SE 117K4 6 A 10700 | 2010 MATRIXS 81K44A 7800
2012 COROLLA LE 160K 4 4 A 5100 | 2010 PRIUSI 107K'4 4 A 8500
2012 COROLLA LE 206K4 4 A 3600 | 2010 PRIUSII 128K4 4 A 6600
2012 COROLLA LE 171K 4 4 A 2800 | 2010 PRIUSI* 170K 4 4 A 4400
2012 COROLLA LE 176K 4 4 A 4200 | 2010 PRIUSIII 127K 4 4 A 5100
2012 HIGHLANDERLMTD 147K 4 6 A 11800 | 2010 PRIUSIII 259K4 4 A 2100
2012 PRIUS CFOUR 132K44 A 6300 | 2010 RAV44WD4DR4-CYL 60K 4 4 A 12100
2012 PRIUS CONE* 125K 44 A 4500 | 2010 RAV44WD4DR4-CYL 88K 4 4 A 10100
2012 PRIUSTWO 110K 4 4 A 8200 | 2010 RAV44WD4DR4-CYL 148K4 4 A 7500
2012 PRIUS V THREE 164K 4 4 A 4700 | 2010 RAV44WD4DR4-CYL 179K4 4 A 5400
2012 RAV44WD4DRI4(N 149K 4 4 A 8000 | 2010 RAV4SPRT 86K44A 8400
2012 RAV44WD4DRI4(N 167K 4 4 A 5800 | 2010 SIENNAXLELTD 207K46 A 3800
2012 RAVALMTD 136K4 4 A 8400 | 2010 TACOMA4WDDBLE 131K 4 6 A 14200
2012 SIENNA XLE 174K 46 A 7000 | 2010 TUNDR4WDTRCKC* 164K 4 8 A 12500

2012 TACOMA 4WD ACCESS 85K2 4 A 17200 | 2010 TUNDR4WDTRCKD 114K 4 8 A 13400
2012 TACOMA 4WD ACCSS 114K2 6 A 14250 | 2010 TUNDR4WDTRCKD 188K 4 8 A 8750
2012 TACOMA 4WD ACCSS 241K2 4 A 8400 | 2010 TUNDR4WDTRCKD 188K 4 8 A 6700
2012 TUNDRA4WDTRCKC 95K 4 8 A 24000 | 2010 VENZA4DRWGNI4A 112K4 4 A 9600
2012 TUNDRA4WDTRCKD 91K4 8 A 17800 | 2010 YARIS4DRSDNAUTO 115K4 4 A 2700
2012 TUNDR4WDTRCKD 116K 4 8 A 18800 | 2010 YARIS4DRSDNMAN 147K 4 4 5 3600

2011 4RUNNER SR5 160K 4 6 A 12800 | 2010 YARISSDRLBAUTO 160K 4 4 A 2800
2011 CAMRY HYBRD4DRS 197K4 4 A~ 4000 | 2009 CAMRY HYBRD4DRS 226K4 4 A 2300
2011 CAMRY LE 120K 4 4 A 8000 | 2009 CAMRY LE 233K44A 2800
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2009 CAMRY LE 10IK4 6 A 7700
2009 CAMRY LE 238K4 4 A 2300
2009 CAMRY LE 110K 4 4 A 5000
2009 CAMRY LE 263K4 4 A 2500
2009 CAMRY XLE 218K4 4 A 2900
2009 COROLLA LE 132K44 A 6200
2009 COROLLA LE 126K 4 4 A 4200
2009 COROLLA §* 157K 4 4 A 4000
2009 COROLLA XRS 140K 4 4 A 3900
2009 HIGHLANDER BASE 146K 4 6 A 8200
2009 HIGHLANDERBASE 176K 4 6 A 5300
2009 MATRX 5DRWGN MN  124K4 4 5 5700
2009 MATRIX XRS 187K 4 4 5 2400
2009 RAVALTD 207K46 A 4700
2009 SIENNA CE 111K 4 6 A 4500
2008 CAMRY HYBRD4DRS 221K4 4 A 2400
2008 CAMRY HYBRD4DRS 182K4 4 A 3500
2008 CAMRY LE 138K4 4 A 4800
2008 CAMRY LE 12K4 4 A 2300
2008 CAMRY SOLARASE  144K2 6 A 4000
2008 COROLLA CE 75K4 4 A 3500
2008 Camry LE 121K 4000
2008 HIGHLANDRHYBRD 165K 4 6 A 6900
2008 HIGHLANDERLMTD 262K 4 6 A 8100
2008 HIGHLANDERLMTD 152K4 6 A 6900
2008 HIGHLANDERSPRT 193K 4 6 A 6800
2008 MATRIX STD* 132K4 4 A 4000
2008 PRIUSSDRHB (NATL 216K 4 4 A 3100
2008 RAV44WD4DR4-CYL 149K4 4 A 6200
2008 RAV44WD4DR4-CYL 177K4 4 A 4200
2008 RAV44WD4DR4-CYL 196K4 4 A 3700
2008 RAV4LTD T9K44A 9800
2008 RAV4LTD 76K 4 4 A 8000
2008 SEQUOIA SR5 150K4 8 A 9500
2008 SIENNA LE 153K4 6 A 4700
2008 SIENNA XLELTD 209K 4 6 A 3100
2008 TACOMA 4WD ACCSS 110K2 6 A 13900
2008 TACOMA SR5 200K4 6 A 7600
2008 TUNDR4WDTRCKD 234K 4 8 A 6100
2008 TUNDR4WDTRCKS 142K 4 8 A 7500
2008 YARIS S 157K 4 4 A 3400
2007 4RUNNER SR5 187K 4 8 A 4200
2007 4RUNNER SR5 1BIK4 6 A 7200
2007 CAMRY CE 104K 4 4 A 5500
2007 CAMRY LE 126K4 4 A 5000
2007 CAMRY LE 158K 4 4 A 3900
2007 CAMRY LE 163K 4 4 A 3300
2007 CAMRY LE 107K 4 4 A 4900
2007 CAMRY LE 145K 4 4 A 3200
2007 CAMRY LE 147K 4 4 A 3300

AUCTION BOSTON
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2007 CAMRY LE 172K 4 4 A
2007 CAMRY LE 188K 4 4 A
2007 CAMRY LE 153K 4 4 A
2007 CAMRY SE 170K 4 6 A
2007 CAMRY SOLARASE  171K'2 6 A
2007 CAMRY XLE BK46A
2007 CAMRY XLE 163K 4 6 A
2007 COROLLA CE 165K 4 4 A
2007 COROLLA CE 147K 4 4 A
2007 COROLLA CE 206K 4 4 A
2007 COROLLA § 300K 4 45

2007 FJCRUISER4WD4DR 92K 4 6 A
2007 FJ CRUISER4WD4DR 163K 4 6 6
2007 HIGHLANDR4WD 4D 153K 4 6 A
2007 HIGHLANDER W/3RD 105K4 6 A
2007 PRIUS 5DRHB (NATL 175K 4 4 A
2007 RAV44WD 4DR4-CYL 158K4 4 A
2007 RAV44WD 4DR4-CYL 158K4 4 A
2007 RAV44WD 4DR 4-CYL 136K 4 4 A

2007 SIENNA LE 308K 4 6 A
2007 SIENNA LE 122K 4 6 A
2007 SIENNA LE 162K 4 6 A

2007 TACOMA 4WD ACCSS* 151K2 6 A

2007 TACOMA 4WDDBLE 224K 4 6 6
2007 TACOMA 4WDDBLE 104K 4 6 6
2007 TACOMA4WDDBLE 138K 4 6 A
2007 TACOMA4WDDBLE 115K 4 6 6
2007 TUNDRA SR5 249K 4 8 A
2007 TUNDRA SR5 171K 4 8 A
2007 TUNDRA SR5 232K4 8 A
2007 TUNDRA SR5 111K 4 8 A
2006 4RUNNERSR5SPRT 162K 4 6 A
2006 AVALON LMTD 186K 4 6 A
2006 AVALON XLS 162K 4 6 A
2006 CAMRY LE* 112K 4 4 A
2006 CAMRY SOLARASE 159K 2 4 A
2006 COROLLA CE 165K 4 4 A
2006 COROLLA CE 234K 4 4 A
2006 COROLLA LE 190K 4 4 A

2006 HIGHLANDR4DR4-C 111K 4 4 A
2006 HIGHLANDR W/3RDR 91K 4 6 A

2006 MATRIXXR 139K 4 4 A
2006 RAV4 BASE 149K 4 4 A
2006 RAV4 BASE 129K 4 4 A
2006 RAV4 BASE 211K 4 4 A
2006 SEQUOIA LMTD 144K 4 8 A
2006 SIENNA CE 220K 46 A
2006 TACOMADBLE 128" 160K 4 6 A
2005 4RUNNER SR5 179K 4 6 A
2005 4RUNNER SR5 181K 4 6 A
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AMERICA’'S AU
2005 AVALON LMTD 130K4 6 A 3900
2005 CAMRY LE 160K 4 6 A 1600
2005 CAMRY XLE 165K 4 4 A 2600
2005 CAMRY XLE 228K46 A 1400
2005 COROLLA LE 237K 44 A 2100
2005 COROLLA LE 172K4 4 A 2300
2005 COROLLA LE 100K 4 4 A 2700
2005 COROLLA S 139K 44 A 3200
2005 COROLLA'S 168K 4 4 5 3300
2005 HIGHLANDR4DR4-C 131K 4 4 A 3800
2005 HIGHLANDR4DR4-C 212K 4 4 A 2600
2005 HIGHLANDER4DR V6 248K4 6 A 3100
2005 HIGHLANDER4DR V6 107K4 6 A 7100
2005 MATRIX STD 89K 4 4 A 4000
2005 PRIUSSDRHB (NATL 240K 4 4 A 1100
2005 SIENNA CE 204K 46 A 2000
2005 TACOMA DOUBL 128” 290K4 6 A 6300
2005 TUNDRA SR5 123K2 8 A 4300
2004 AVALON XL 139K4 6 A 3500
2004 CAMRY LE 169K 4 4 A 1600
2004 CAMRY LE 354K4 4 A 1100
2004 CAMRY LE 210K4 4 A 1600
2004 CAMRY LE 166K 4 4 A 1500
2004 CAMRY LE 7746 A 5700
2004 COROLLA LE 145K 4 4 A 2100
2004 COROLLA S 203K44A 1700
2004 COROLLA S 236K 4 4 5 1000
2004 COROLLA S 158K 4 4 5 1800
2004 HIGHLANDR4DR V6* 200K 4 6 A 3800
2004 RAV44DR AUTO4WD 222K4 4 A 2200
2004 SEQUOIA SR5 140K 4 8 A 3600
2004 SIENNA XLE 178K4 6 A 2500
2004 SIENNA XLELTD 27K46 A 2600
2004 TACOMADOUBLCBV 213K4 6 A 3400
2004 TACOM XTRCBMAN 196K 2 4 5 5750
2004 TUNDRA LTD 210K4 8 A 4000
2004 TUNDRA SR5 253K4 8 A 3500
2004 TUNDRA SR5 188K 4 8 A 6300
2003 CAMRY LE 232K44A 1900
2003 CAMRY LE 212K4 4 A 1300
2003 CAMRY LE 71IK4 4 A 3700
2003 HIGHLANDER4DR V6 164K4 6 A 2400
2003 HIGHLANDER4DR V6 176K4 6 A 2400
2003 PRIUS4DRSDN (NAT 83K 4 4 A 1700
2003 TACOMAREGCABAU 61K2 4 A 3700
2003 TACOMA XTRACABV6 92K2 6 A 11600
2003 TUNDRA SR5 172K2 8 A 6200
2002 4RUNNER SR5 179K 4 6 A 1100
2002 4RUNNER SR5 164K 4 6 A 3500
2002 CAMRY LE 219K 4 4A 1100

AUCTION BOSTON

2002 CAMRY SOLARA SE
2002 COROLLA CE*

2002 TUNDRA SR5

2001 CAMRY LE

2001 CAMRY LE 161K 4 4 A
2001 COROLLA LE 107K 4 4 A
2001 ECHO 2DRCPEAUTO 118K 2 4 A
2001 HIGHLANDR4DRV6 221K 4 6 A
2001 RAV44DRAUTO (NAT 87K 4 4 A
2001 TACOMA XTRACBV6 106K 2 6 A
1999 4RUNNER SR5 187K 4 6 5
1997 CAMRY LE 131K 4 4 A
1986 CELICA GTS 155K 2 4 5

VOLKSWAGEN
2019 BEETLE CONVERTIBL
2018 ATLAS 3.6L V6 SE
2018 JETTA 1.8T SESPOR
2017 GOLF GTIS

2016 TIGUAN S

2015 GOLF GTIS

2015 GOLF GTISE

2015 GOLF R4DR HB W/DC
2015 GOLF SPRTWAGEN TS
2015 GOLFTSIS

2015 GOLFTSIS

2015 JETTA SEDAN 2.0L S
2015 PASSAT 2.0L TDISE
2014 JETTA SEDAN SEW/C
2014 JETTA SPRTWAGEN §
2014 PASSAT TDI SE W/SU
2014 TIGUAN R-LINE

2014 TIGUAN R-LINE

2013 CCSPRT

2013 GLI4DR SDN DSG PZ
2013 JETTA SEDAN HYBRD
2013 JETTA SEDAN S

2013 JETTA SEDAN TDI W/
2013 JETTA SEDAN TDI W/
2013 PASSAT S W/APPEAR
2012 JETTA SEDAN S

2012 JETTASEDANSEW/C 125K 4 5 A
2012 JETTASPRTWAGENT 149K 4 4 A
2011 JETTASEDAN4DRMA 94K 4 4 5
2011 JETTASEDANSEW/C 123K 4 5 5
2011 JETTASEDANSEW/C 152K 4 5 5
2011 JETTASEDANSEW/C 132K 4 5 A
2011 JETTA SEDANTDIW/ 133K 4 4 A
2010 JETTA SEDAN§ 155K 4 5 A
2010 PASSAT SEDANKMF 125K 4 4 A

166K 2 6 A
95K 44 A
174K2 6 A
143K 4 4 A

76K 2 4 A
52K4 6 A
41K 4 4 A
43K446
62K4 4 A
87K 4 4 A
79K 4 4 A
79K 4 4 A
83K 4 4 A
80K 245
80K 245
72K4 4 A
118K 4 4 6
151K 4 4 A
80K 45 A
103K 4 4 A
53K4 4 A
82K 4 4 A
94K 4 4 A
89K 4 4 A
100K 4 4 A
127K 4 4 A
120K 4 4 A
102K 4 4 6
100K 4 5 A
164K 4 4 A
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2010 ROUTANSEW/RSE 128K 4 6 A
2010 TIGUAN'S * 159K 4 4 A
2009 CCSPRT 137K 4 4 A
2009 GTT4DR HBMANPZE 190K 4 4 6
2009 PASSAT SEDN KOMFO 109K 4 4 A
2007 EOS2.0T 76K 2 4 A
2007 RABBIT4DRHB AUTO 70K 4 5 A
2006 JETTASEDAN2.5L 134K 4 5 A
2006 PASSAT SEDAN2.0T 137K 4 4 A
2005 TOUAREG4DRV6 188K 4 6 A
2003 NEW BEETLECOUP G 104K2 4 A

VOLVO

2016 XC60 T5 PREMIER 62K 4 5 A
2016 XC90 T6 MOMENTM 139K 4 4 A
2015 S60T5 176K 4 5 A
2015 S60 TS PREMIERPLU ~ 83K 4 5 A
2015 S60 T5 PREMIERPLU 127K 4 5 A

2015 XC70 T6 PLATINUM 117K 4 6 A
2014 S60 T5* BK45A
2014 XC60 3.0L PLATINUM 108K 4 6 A
2013 S60T5 9BK45A
2013 S60T5 135K 4 5 A
2013 S60T5 152K 4 5 A

AU
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15400
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2012 S60T5

125K 4 5 A

2011 C302DRCPEAUTOW 55K2 5 A

2011 S60 W/MOONROOF
2011 XC9016

2010 C30 R-DESIGN

2009 $8016 TURBO

2009 XC9016

2008 $602.5T

2008 S803.0L TURBO

2008 XC704DR WGN

2008 XC9016

2007 XC9016

2006 S60 2.5L TURBO
2006 XC702.5L TURBO AW
2006 XC90 2.5L TURBO
2006 XC904.4L V8

2005 XC904DR 2.9L TWIN
2004 S60 2.5L TURBO W/S
2004 V702.5L TURBO W/S
2004 V70 XC70

2004 V70 XC70

2003 V702.5L TURBO XC7
2003 V70 2.5L TURBO XC7

12IK4 6 A
124K 46 A
21K25M
174K 4 6 A
105K 4 6 A
124K 45 A
182K4 6 A
195K 4 6 A
142K 4 6 A
117K 4 6 A
172K 4 5 A
230K 45 A
193K 4 5 A
152K 4 8 A
85K4 6 A
165K 4 5 A
231K 45 A
133K 45 A
170K 4 5 A
202K4 5 A
155K4 5 A
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